STATE OF NEW JERSEY

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7)

				(FURSUAN			ND, 12.120-1		and the same and the same	menancific Coloreste		The same of the sa
Date of Notification (1							wner / Oper	The second second	With the last of t			
$\frac{6}{15}$	/_2012_					hrysler jee	o doage	IE (C	EI	11/16	(NA)-Contraction	
1 11 119 1 1					Street Ad		1 114		15 11	W	Inli	
(47)	Type of No		n		314 route		1 100	1			11 111	
EPA		Initial			1.500	e, Zip Code	1 11 1				11 111	
DEP DEP	broad	Amend			paramus r		1111	<u> </u>	In 1 5 1	2046	141	
DOH DOH	CO. 110 TO 110	Amend			Name of		1		Telepho	ne Nur	er	
☑ DOL		Cancell		/ justification	melisa mi	icnaeis	1 1	The state of the s	45			
		Caricen	ation	E.	A CILITY IN	FORMATIO	ON I	ACDEOX	DU WORD IN		-	
				Ε,	ACILII I IN	IFORWATI	NA Francisco	LI(ENSING	OF OF	1	
Name of Facility When	re Ahatom	ont is T	aking l	Place (3)		Type of F	acility (4)	Sales de la constante	Mickey L.		-	
paramus chrysler jeep		CIII IS TO	aking i	iace (o)		Type or i	active (4)			aliferation to be a		
paramas sinjeler jeep	aoago					П	School (K			*4.00	2	
Street Address					-	1 🗇		er 8 (Other	than K-1	2)		1
314 route 4 west						7	Other (I.e.	, private &	cmmerci	ial		
							bldgs., ho	mes, etc.)				
City (5)	County (6)			County Code	(7)	Square Fe	eet	# Of Floor	S	Build) Age	
paramus	bergen					The second secon	,000	1			20+	F
						Current U	se (Prior if	being dem	olished)			
						car dealer				1	properties and	
Name of Monitoring F	irm Hired	by Bldg	. Own	er (8)	ASCM NO	Name of A	Abatement	Contractor	(9)			
gza												
						-	nmental Se	rvices Inc.				
Street Address						Street Ad	dress					
55 lane rd						100 0						
City, State, Zip Code						462 Getty						
fairfield nj 07004						City, State	e, Zip Code					
Project Mngr. For Mo	nitoring Fi	rm		Telephone Nu	mber	0	07044					*
ben sallemi				973 2487816		Clifton, NJ						
Sheduled Start Date (, .	Sched.	Comp	letetion Date (1	/	Telephon	e Number		License	Numbe		
$\frac{7}{23}$	/12	8	- /	/30/	12	072.7	72 2660				0117	
0 011 0			<u>/</u>	0-1-4)			72-3660 OSHA Moni	tor			0117	
Occupancy Status Du				ire Period of			nmental Se					
Facility Clo		eu Duii	ng Lin	ile reliou oi		Street Ad		VICCS IIIC.				
		d Outsid	te of N	lormal Facility		Direct Au	aress					
Hours - De				ionnai r acinty		462 Getty	Avenue					
Other - Des						The second secon	e, Zip Code		-		-	
Other » Bec						Clifton, NJ						8 8
Scope of Work (Chec	k All That	Apply)				-			CONTRACTOR OF STREET	-	-	-
Scope of Work (Once	K All Tilde	, (PP.)										
☐ Demolition	ı	J	1	Renovation		Full Conta	ainment wit	h Negative	Pressur	e		
≥3sf or ≥3l			0.			Mini - End						
>160 sf or						Glovebag	Procedure					1
	-				4	Non-Exen	npted (*) an	d Non-Fria	ble Proc	edure		
											-	
Location of	6 67	Is			Descript				Abatem	ent Typ		
Asbestos Conta	ining	Loca		As		ontaining		***************************************	R	-	E	E
1		Norn			Material			Amount	E	R	N	N
TO BE ABATE	<u>-D</u>	Us			e., therma		-	(Specify	M	E P	C	C
in Facility		Sol				facing, VA		SF or LF)	0		A	L
(13)		by M		or	otner misc	ellaneous)			V	A	S	o s
		tenai							A L	R	U	U
		Staff						1)	-	I.X	li li	R
		YESIN		 						+	1	- `
roof level		V	MINA	duct tar paper				100 sf	V	+	1-0	
roof level				pitch pockets				4 sf		1-	+ -	+==
Tool level		- John Committee of the		Pitori pooketa				,	H	+=		
				 					H	++		1.
Name of Registered V	Vasta Haul	er		NJDEP Waste	Cubic	Name of F	Registered I	andfill				
NEWARK CARTING	rasic naul			Hauler ID No.	Yards	I.E.S.I.	registered i	-ununn				
IATANUM OVILLING					of Waste							- 1
City, State				1000	Disposal	City. State)				-	
NEWARK, NJ					Date		ЕМ, РА 180	15				
											ESCALA NO SASTERIO	
Completed by (Print of	or Type)			Title			Signature		_		Date	
PAUL MAST				VICE PRESIDE	ENT			0)	$\gamma \gamma$			
							V Too	. U 1	1111)7		07/03/12

STATE OF NEW JERSEY NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (PURSUANT TO NIAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7

photon-measurementarion destrosses	With Mind the William Street	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	(PURSUA	NI IONJ	AC 8:60-7 AND 12:1	20-7		ll n	11 \\// 1	E IN
Date of Notifica	ation (1) 15 / 2012			paramus	Building Owner / C chrysler jeep dodge		BI		U U U	4/11/
/	/			Street A			11 .	111		111 111
Agencies Notif		lotification		314 rout		[1]	LI U	UL	5 2012	$\parallel U \parallel$
	PA	Initial Amended			ite, Zip Code	1	1			
	OEP		ш	- AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY	nj 07652		harman			
	OL	Amendment	# w/ justification	- 1	Contact	1	Teleph	one	mberot &	7
	,02	Cancellation		melisa n	nichaeis	the later was	1		ING	
		Guildenation		ACILITY I	NFORMATION	-		-		The same of the sa
paramus chrysle	ty Where Abater	nent is Taking	Place (3)		Type of Facility (4	4)				
paramus chrysie	er jeep doage				☐ Schoo	1 (1/2 42)				
Street Address						l (K-12) apter 8 (Other	than K	12)		
314 route 4 wes	st .					(l.e., private &				
						, homes, etc.)	o			
City (5)	County (6	5)	County Code	(7)	Square Feet	# Of Floor	'S	Bı	ling Age	-
paramus	bergen				10,000		1		20+	
					Current Use (Prio	r if being dem	olished)			
Name of Marit	anian Firm III	II DII O	(0)	T	car dealer				-	
gza	oring Firm Hired	i by Blag. Owi	ner (8)	ASCM N	O Name of Abateme	ent Contractor	(9)			
gza					LVI Environmental	Services Inc				
Street Address					Street Address	Services IIIc.		-		
55 lane rd					olicet Address					
City, State, Zip	Code				462 Getty Avenue					
fairfield nj 07004	1				City, State, Zip Co	ode	-			
Project Mngr. F	or Monitoring F	irm	Telephone Nu	mber						
ben sallemi			973 2487816	2000	Clifton, NJ 07011					
Sheduled Start	Date (10)		oletetion Date (1	1	Telephone Number	er	License	Nun	er	
/-	9 / 12	8	//	12	070 770 0000					
Occupancy Sta	tus During Abat	oment (Check	Only 1)		973-772-3660				00117	
☑ Faci	lity Closed/Vaca	ted During Fr	tire Period of		Name of OSHA Mo					
1000000	tement	tou burning Li	and I dried of		Street Address	Services IIIc.				
☑ Abat	tement Performe	ed Outside of	Normal Facility		o a cot A da l'obo					
	rs - Describe: _				462 Getty Avenue					
☐ Othe	er - Describe: _				City, State, Zip Co	de				
Scope of Work	(Check All That	Annly)			Clifton, NJ 07011		- Commission of the Commission	TOTAL STREET	**************	
bassed emers	olition		Renovation		Full Containment	with Negative	Pressur	е		1
	or_>3 f sf or >260 f				Mini - Enclosure)
	31 01 -200 11				Glovebag Procedu Non-Exempted (*)		ala Proce	odur		
				لسا	ron Exempted ()	una itom i mai	310 1 100	cuui		
	ion of	ls		Descrip	tion of		Abateme	ent T	9	
Asbestos	Containing	Location	As		Containing		R		E	E
TO DE		Normally		Material		Amount	E	R	N	N
	ABATED	Used	2,500		l systems	(Specify	M	E	С	C
	cility 3)	Solely by Main-	insu	lation, sur	facing, VAT, ellaneous)	SF or LF)	0	P	A	L
ζ,	3)	tenance/	ord	otner misc	cellaneous)	1 1	V	A	P	0
		Custodial				1 1	A L	R	S	S
		Staff (12)				1 1	_	1	Ľ	R
		YES NO N/A		***************************************						-
roof le			duct tar paper			100 sf	[7]			
roof le	evel		pitch pockets			4 sf	[7]			
Name of Regist NEWARK CART	ered Waste Hau	ler	NJDEP Waste		Name of Registere	d Landfill				
NEWARK CART	ING			Yards of Waste	I.E.S.I.					-
City, State				Disposal	City. State				-	
NEWARK, NJ				Disposal	BETHLAHEM, PA 1	8015				
Completed by (Print or Type)		Title		Signatur	re			Date	
paul mast			vp		12	()XX) +-			
A C D 44	the state of the s				N.Cee	00	lost		6 15 20	12

				NOTIFICAT	TION OF	NEW JERSEY ASBESTOS ABA JAC 8:60-7 AND 1		Ch		643696
Date of Notification 07 03 Agencies Notified	1 (1) 12 Type of I	Notifica	tion		Name of INTERN	f Building Owner NATIONAL SPECE Address LPS ROAD	(2)	sC E		VED!
☐ EPA	2	Initial			City, St	ate, Zip Code	1 1111		_	1010
DEP DOH		Amer Amer			-	NJ 07470 of Contact		,11)1	F	2012
☑ DOH ☑ DOL				w/ justification	1	RANDRETH	23.me0	Teleph	one	mber
		Canc		n			1	ASBEST!	JS CA	ROL &
				F.	ACILITY	INFORMATION	4 6	1.1	CEMS	
Name of Facility W	here Abate	ment is	Takir	g Place (3)		Type of Facilit	y (4)			And the Assessment of the Asse
Street Address 1361 ALPS ROAD						☐ Sub	ool (K-12) chapter 8 (Other er (I.e., private &			
City (5)	County (County Code	(7)	Square Feet	gs., homes, etc.)	rs	В	fing Age
WAYNE	PASSAIC	:				10,000		2		50+
						Current Use (F BOILER HOUS	rior if being den	nolished	1)	
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hire	d by Blo	dg. Ov	vner (8)	ASCM N	IO Name of Abate		r (9)		
AET							ntal Services Inc.			a
Street Address 335 HIGH STREET				7		Street Address	3			
City, State, Zip Cod	е					462 Getty Aven	ue			
METUCHEN, NJ 08					2000	City, State, Zip			_	
Project Mngr. For MERIC HOUSEKNEC	HT			Telephone Nu 732-321-0666		Clifton, NJ 070				
Sheduled Start Date 07 / 17	(10) / 12	6	l. Com 07	pletetion Date (1	Maria Control of the	Telephone Nur	nber	License	Nui	er
/	/	1 -	,	$/ - \frac{20}{}$	12	973-772-36	60			00117
Occupancy Status I	During Aba	tement	(Chec	k Only 1)		Name of OSHA		L		
Abateme		ated Du	ring E	ntire Period of			tal Services Inc.			
		ed Outs	ide of	Normanl Facility	,	Street Address				
Hours - D	escribe: _					462 GETTY AV				
Other - D	escribe:	MON -	FRID	- 7:00AM - 3:30P	M	City, State, Zip				
Scope of Work (Che	ck All That	t Apply)		The second second		JCLIFTON, NJ 0	7011	-		
Demolitio	3If		7	Renovation		Mini - Enclosur Glovebag Proc				-
Location o	· ·	1		7	D :	,.	-		=	
Asbestos Cont			s ation	Asi	Descrip bestos - 0	tion of Containing		Abatem R	ent	E E
Material (AC	(M)	Norr	nally		Material	(ACM)	Amount	E	R	N N
TO BE ABAT			ed lely			l systems rfacing, VAT,	(Specify	M	E	C C
(13)		by N				rracing, VAT, cellaneous)	SF or LF)	O V	PA	A L P O
7050 105		tena	nce/		anwasawa Sili Isi			A	1	s s
		Staff	odial (12)					L	R	U U
		YES N							-	L R
OILER HOUSE				PIPE & FITTING	3		20 LF	7	1	
OILER HOUSE				TSI			4 SF			
				N-					-	
ame of Registered EWARK CARTING	Waste Hau	ler	- 1	NJDEP Waste (Hauler ID No.)		Name of Registr I.E.S.I.	ered Landfill			
ity, State						City. State				
EWARK, NJ					Date	BETHLEHEM, PA				, ,
ompleted by (Print	or Type)			Title		Signa		0		Date
TEVEN STILES				PROJECT MANA	AGER	\	Steen S	00	}	07/03/12

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

a 110	(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120
GAC Project # 060-12	

Cheff Froject#				2.46 (Sept. 2.76) (128/27) 2 = 1 C 4-4-2
Date of Notification (1)	2		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)	OF/NJE FOI
June 29, 201 Agencies Notified	Notification		Street Address	
□ EPA		Notification	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAF	
DDCA		ed Notification	27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4086, LIVINGSTO	CAMPUS
X DOL		gency (including	PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854	2016
☑ DEP- No Longer REQUIRED	□ Cancel	cation)	Name of Contact	a-Number
X DOH	Lucance	iled	MICHAEL SMITH, ENV.	
			HEALTH & SAFETY	ED
		FACILITY IN	NFORMATION	Acceptable Commence (
Name of Facility Where Abatement is			Type of Facility (4)	en i mortaget ser
OLD QUEENS, BLDG# 3000)		☐ School (K-12)	7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
Street Address			Subchapter 8 (other than K-12)	
COLLEGE AVENUE CAMPI	JS		Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, hor	
City (5) County	(6)	County Code (7)	Sq. Feet: N/A # of Floors: 3 Bldg	ge: 200+ years
	DLESEX	(State Use Only)	Current Use (prior if being demolished): ACA	MIC
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg	. Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of Contractor (9)	ACCORDANCE OF THE STREET, AND SHEET STREET, THE STREET STREET, THE
ATC ASSOCIATES		0098	GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSUL	ANTS, INC.
Street Address			Street Address	
3 TERRI LANE			268 MAIN STREET	
City, State, Zip Code	WWW.		City State, ZipCode	The state of the s
BURLINGTON, NJ 08016			BUTLER, NJ 07405	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone		Telephone Number Licens	umber
BRIAN KEARNY	609-386	-8800	973-492-0477 0084	
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Completion Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor	1
07/13/12	07/16/12		ENVIROVISION, INC.	
Occupancy Status During Abatemer			Street Address	
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During En			20-21 WARGARAW ROAD	
Abatement Performed Outside of	Normal Facility	Hours -	City, State, Zip Code	
Describe Other – Describe: FRI 5PM – M	ON 5 A B# (24	Hre as Nocossami)	Sitt otato, Elp out	
EJO(ilei – Describe, FIXI 3FIVI – IVI	ON SAM (24	ins as Necessary)	FAIRLAWN, NJ	
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)		1 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	☐ Full Containment wit	egative Pressure
⊠ ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf		☑ Renovation		- I agailta i i agailta
□≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260		☐ Demolition	☑ Glovebag Procedure	
			☐ Non-Exempted (*) an	
	Location Norma		sbestos Containing Material Amount	atement Type
	olely by Maint./C aff? (12)	ustodial (ACM) (i.e. thei	mal systems insulation, surfacing, (Specify SF isseell.)	nove Repair Encap Enclose
	ES NO	NA VIII, or other in		
Rooms 201 & 201B	X	TSI-PIPE IN	ISULATION 30 LF	
	123	101-111 2 114		
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	NJDEP Was	ste Hauler ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste: 10 CY Name	Registered Landfill
See Hauler Below #1 & 2	See Belov	Y	G.R.C	/.S. North Landfill
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Co	nsultants, Inc	Butler, NJ 07405	Disposal Date	City, State 100 New Ford Mill
NJDEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., New	vark. N.I 04509		07/16/2012	Rd. Morrisville, Pa
NJ DEP# 4509	. A. III 110 04007			19067
AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY				215-736-1700
Completed by (Print or Type)	<u>Title</u>		<u>Signature</u> <u>Date</u>	
RAYMOND C. PEDALINO	SENIOR P		11/	e 29, 2012
	MANAGER	3	1 1 -10 10	

			(Purs	suant t	o NJAC 8	3:60 and 12:120	"			W	5	1	11
Date of Notification (1) 06/07/	12					g Owner/operator int Elizabeth	(2)	17.11			2		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	on			Address	,	Seed				-	-	T
EPA DEP	Initial Amended			-	nvent Ro				=				4
DOL	Amendmen				tate, Zip C			. ASBESTOS (TR	OL 8			-
DOH	Emergency justification	(including	-		istown N		Les emperes ma	- Colored Colored	<u>u</u>				4
DCA	Cancellation			Jim G		ı.	W. Marentonean	Telephone Nur	ir_	9	~		
						COMPTON	Half Manufacture .			=			=+
Name of Facility Where	Abotomont is To	king Dlago	/2\	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION	Type of Facility	(4)	_				
College of Saint Eli							School (K-12						-
Street Address							Subchapter 8	Other than K	2)				
2 Convent Road							Other (i.e., p homes, etc.)	rivate & comme	al I	buildi	ngs,		
City (5)			-		*****		Square Feet	# of Floors		Blo	g. Ag	je	
Morristown NJ 079	60												_
County (6)				Coun	ity Code (7) (STATE	Current Use (Pr	ior If being den	she	ed)			
Morris					ÓNLY		1						
Name of Monitoring Fire (8) Whitman	m Hired by Buildir	ng Owner		ASCM N	lo.	Name of Abater Nick Restorat	nent Contractor (9)						
			$=$ \bot			Street Address	HOII LLC		=				=
Street Address 116 Tices Lane, Un	nit B-1					72 Brookside	Rd						
City, State, Zip Code	110 15-1					City, State, Zip			=		- Carrier State - Carrier - Carrier - Carrier - Carrier - Carrier - Carrier -		=-
East Brunswick, N.	J 08816					Randolph, NJ					741-15.00 t		0.000
Project Manager for Mo	onitoring Firm		Tele	phone I	No.	Telephone No.		License No	-				
Kevin Lovely			732	2-390-	5858	973 933-2550)	01133					_
Start Date (10)	Sc	cheduled C	omple	tion Dat	te (11)	Name of OSHA							
06/11/12	The second secon	06/15/12				J&S Environ			=				
Occupancy Status Dur						Street Address							
Facility Closed/Vaca						2333 Rt 22 W			-				
Other - Describe:		IIIai Facilii	у пои	15		City, State, Zip Union, NJ 07							
Scope of Work (Check						Official, NJ 07			=				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	all that apply)		enovat emoliti			Mini-E Glovek	ontainment with Ne nclosure pag Procedure xempted (%) and(No		10	1			
		ls	Locati	nn		I INOII-E	xempled (v) and (v)	The Transfer of the Park	ire	^	bate	ment	
	8	N	ormall	y		2000					Тур		
Location Asbestos -Containing			d Sole		Asbes	Description tos Containing Ma	aterial (ACM)	Amount				Е	
TO BE ABA	ATED	C	ustodi Staff?	al	(i.e.	thermal systems surfacing, VA	insulation,	(Specify SF or LF)		Re	R	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facil (13)			(12)			other miscellan		31 01 21)		Remova	Repair	sula	osu
			Π							<u>a</u>		te	क
Dear- 110 116 11	6 110 100 100	Yes	No	N/A	Tolslo	tops, Transite		1130 SF	-	V	-		
Room 113,115,11	6,118,120,122	_	X		Table	tops, Transite		1130 31	=	X			
				-								<u></u>	
									_				<u> </u>
			<u> </u>		<u> </u>				=		L		<u></u>
Name of Registered W Newark Carting	/aste Hauler			NJDEP Hauler II		Cubic Yards of Waste	G.R.O.W.S	istered Landfill					
City, State Newark , NJ	P					Disposal Date TBD	City, State Tullytown,	PA					
Completed By		Title				Signature	Elider	Da	27	/12			
Elvira Mrda		Presiden	t			Elelic	1 Million)//	/12			

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:121) (11 noile silice) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) BOS MODSE Street Address Agenties Notified Type Notification [3[%][%] 5: \$ # :: (X) Israal CONTROL & Chy. State, Zip Code Amendmeni # 0820 BALGSNTING Emergency (including 国 13m 13m [nontainen] TelephoneiNu Name of Contact Cancellation SAME FACILITY INFORMATION · . . · . Type of Facility (4) ... of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12)
Subchapier 8 (Other Inan K
Other (i.e., physics 6 comme RESIDENCE Address II DUIGINGS STREET SOUTH homes, etc.) V of Floors BIOG AGE Square Feel 1000中 40T BNIGANTINE Current Use (Prior & being dem neo County Code (1) ISTATE VACANT USE ONLY) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCH NO 2 21 1.100 runny Finny Hilled by Building Owner KLEMED Sireel Addiess CA Appress CAULE 369 Chy. State. Up Code 5.4.4 5.0 C∞c STOPE M1.5.0L License N Telephone No Telephone No P Joe Manager to Monitoring Firm (10 856.774-0472. Hame al. OSHA HONDO Scheduled Completion Date (11) T' C/2 JO3=P14 9/5/12 8/.27/12 Street Address canci Status During Abatement (Check only one) SPRULE Z Facility Crossed Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement CAY, State, Lo Come Acaremen Penamen Outside of Normal Facility Hours Orner Describe Full Containment with Negative Pies Chuck all tues stalls Min-Enclosure Renovation Gloveday Procedure 1 300 200 2 Demotion Non-Exempted I'l and Non-Frank Pr 左:15:11 51 2763 11 is Location Normally Description of Used Solely by Asbesios Containing Material (ACM) Amoun cocation of Maintenancel (Specil reservos Containing Material (ACM) lie, thermal systems insulation. Cusiodal SFOL suracing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) TO BE ABATED Staff? V Facility (17) 1411. NO TRANSITE 1500 Name of Registered Lat Cubic Yards NJOEP WOSE 1131 Waste Hauter ol Wasie. HOW W HUEH 7900 Stare Disposal Daic ED ">ANTI Signaluic

· Do not use this form for aspestos licensure exempled activities

: :

Date of Notification (1)			1	Vame	of Buildio	g Owner/Operator	(2)	5.495			7	
7/	12/12			141110	JON	ON THON	14	ONDE	x cue	Ma	16	
Agencies Noufied	Type Notification	n	13	Street	Address			11111			District Control	
D BPA	⊠ Initial		-		P.O.	DOX 19	8	The State of the S				
	Amended Amendment	#		City, S	Iqle, Zip C	∞de		111111	JUSE	2012	-	200
Andreas of the second	☐ Emergency	including	_			= May C	00	MIT /1				
☐ 00H ☐ 884 -	justification		1	4ame	of Contac			1	Telephone	mber	8	
					SAN	15			λ			
	•.	essees sacondo		FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION				Accept the	Date:	participate engine
name of Facility Where		ng Place (3	3)				N 280	e of Facility (4		seral an artifal		pro to pro management
155	IDENCE						R	School (K-12) Subchapter 8	Other tha	-12)		
Street Address	25 SUN	, C = -	D	210	UE,		D	Other (l.s., priv homes, stc.)		ircial (oulain	Çs
City (5) -								are Feel	# of Floo		Bldg	Age
ST	-DNE HI	nron	1		V			000	. 2		_4	0 T .
Co of 161				Count	ry Code (7) (STATE .	Cur	rent Use (Prio		iolisna	(0)	
Unp	E MAY		_ '	USE (OWLY)				DNT			
riame of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Owner	TAS	CMA	Vo	Name of Abaten	nent C	Convactor (9)				
(6)	1/1						00	INC				
Street Adoress /						Sueel Address	2	SPRUC	E AV			
						City, State, Zip C	CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR					
City, State, Zip Code	'					MAR.	بر من سا	SHAD	E, N.	00	305	٧
	eucoog Eirm	1.5	Teleph	one h	40.	Telephone No.			License	5.		
Project Manager for Mo	avioning ruin		, otop			856-7	79.	-0472	01	14	9	
Stan Date (10)	T Sch	eduled Com	noletio	n Dat	e (11)	Name of OSHA	Monito	9.1				
7/16/1		123				JOSE	P141	41.614	M	-		
Occupancy Status Dun	ng Abatement (Ch	eck only on	ne)			Sueel Address		PILUCE	1=			
T Facility Closed Vaca	ted During Entire P	eriod of Ab	bateme	ent				PILUCE	7,00			
Abatement Performe	d Outside of Norm	al Facility h	Hours		1	City, State, Zip	C∞de	· · · · ·		- ,	C	
Other - Describe:						MAP	ے ۔	SHADE	10,	10	300	2
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)					□ Full Co	ntaint	ment with Neg	aqve Pres	e		
		Reno	ovation	1		Mni-Er	closu	ır e				
5 2160 st or ≥260 H		Demk	alitan			Glove E	sag Pr kempi	led (,) and Not	-Friable f	ædure		
		Is Lo	cation								~:	Salemen Trac
		Non Used S	maly	hv		Description	of					
Location Aspestos - Containing	n of Material (ACM)	Mainte	enance		Asbes	ios Containing M thermal systems	aterial	I (ACM)	Arnou (Spec		E	- 1
TO BE AS	ATED	15505638	att?		(i.e.	sudagno, VA	10,		SFO		Непхочь	Report
IN Facti	Ty	1	12)			other myscellan	(avoe				8	£ 1-
		Yes	No	N/A		6					1	
			-	Y	7	NAUSITE	-		201	中	X	
SIDIA	VO	-							-			
										==-	1	·
							====			-	+-	
		-		A PAT		T Cubic Yards		Name of Reg	steredLa	in .	1	
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler		H	IDEP I	Waste . DNo.	of Waste		C,M		.0	1.	
KLEMO	O TNC.			79		Danasal Onla	-	City, State				
Cin State		~ 110	10<	7		Deposal Date		Wood	BIN	, 1	1,5	
		J,08	0)			Signature		1.		ale	•	
Completed By		ice OW		0	100	Signalue	ai	MISE		7	/2/	1/2
JOSEPH CI	EMM -	- O W	NL			-1-A						
A\$8-41		V200 State (1980)			las achas	vac licansiiva av	emoli	ed activities				

· Do not use this form for aspestos licensure exempled activities

Г	_		

)7:31am P001/001 ealth & Senior Services Jul 2 201 NLDept o

State of New Jersey	
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEME	NI
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)	

			(Purs	uantt	o NJAC	8:60 and 5:16	'	Dates	2000	7	Ь	T	T
Date of Notification (1)	/29/12	_	N	ame of	Building	ostereq©lanwO	r (2) es of Princeton	University	-	ah			
gencles Notified	Type Notification		S	treet A	ddress	F.A	MacMillan B	uilding	5	201	Z	F	7
EPA DEP	leihini leih		5	lty. Sta	e, Zp Co	de	rinceton, NJ 0	ASPEST	CON	TROL	8	j	
DOL DOH	Emergency (incl justification) Cancellation	uding	K	ame o	Contact	bert Ortego	·454 ^{pq}	Telephone N	iber	14	terrespond a	-74	
] pcv				Facil		PRMATION	The same state and	Terrori, Terrori			- 0		
	N / Wille Yoldes	Dlara?	27	PACIL		2P/WATION	Type of Facility	(4)					
Name of Facility When	e Abstemant is Taking Guyot Hall-	Steam	Tun	incl			School (K-12	2) 8 (Other than	(2)				
Street Address	Washing						homes, etc.	rivate & comm		oullair			_
City (5)							Square Feet NA	# of Floars			Age	,	
County (8)		ceton	T	Count	V Code (7	STATE	Current Use (Pr	exterior t	1ch	3.00		-	
	rinceton	u-mar	-	SCMN		Name of Abata	ement Contractor (E)					
Name of Monitoring F (8) Pendo	im Hired by Building Oni Associates Inc	MINI		W COUNTY		Ste	evens Environ	mental Scr	ces	, In	<u>. </u>		=
Street Address	515 Grove Str		=			Street Addres	PO I	Box 322					
City, State, Zip Code	313 01046 30			-		City, State, 74	Code	n, NJ 085					
Ha	ddon Heights, N	1 080	35					License N	===				=
Project Manager for I	Monitoring Firm			hone N	10. 1-0.502	Telephone No (609)	259-9688		00	493			_
	an I.loyd	duled Co	DOM:			Name of OSH	A Monitor						
Start Date (10) 7/2/12			/30/1					IECS		_		_	_
Occupancy Status D	uring Abatement (Che	ck only	one)		AL OF	Street Addres	ss PΩ	Box 341			0.00		
T Encilly ClosedV	cated During Entire Pe	eriod of	Abater	ment		City, Slete, Zi							_
☐ Abatement Parfor	med Outside of Norma 7AM - 3:30PM	1	Fluur			City, Gloto, Si	Crosswic	ks, NJ 085	5_				=
Scope of Work (Che ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260	ck ail that apply)	III∕I Re	novat molitic	on n		☐ Mhl	Containment with N Enclosure rebag Procedure -Exempted (") and N		dur	e			
<u> </u>			ocello			1,100,1	excinpto- ()			A	ра(өг Тур		
Asbestos-Contain TO BE	jon of Ing Material (ACM) ABATED scilly 3)	Used Mair Cu	omally Solet stenen ustodia Staff? (12)	y by lice/ al	Asbe (i.e	Description Descri	Material (ACM) ms insulation, 'AT, or	Amoun (Specif SF or LF		Removal	Reçair	Encapsulate	
		Yes	No	N/A	-		V	155 L		×	-		-
exterio	or trench			×		pipe insu	ilation	1332	=				
		-		1		ALC: T				-			F
				UDEP	Waste	1 Cubic Yards	Neme of Re	glatered Land	=-				
Name of Registered	ronmental Servic	es Inc	1 1	Hauter II		of Waste 2 CU		T.R.R	<u>Ir</u>	IC.	-		_
City, State						7/30/12	1 6 1	Tullyn	η,	PA			
	Freebold,					Signalu		1	3	612	9/12		
Completed By Mahlon E					nager	1/1/1/	1 1/			OIZ	-	_	_

MAR DD

		N		ATIO	N OF ASE	ew Jersey BESTOS ABATE® C 8:60 and 5:16		TEVENS S Class	となる	108			SUBL SUBL
Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator		Text Text			*		
6/:	29/12					Trustee	s of Princeto	n Universit				311	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notificatio	on			t Address	E.A.	MacMillan	Building	5	20	7.	Line Days	
DEP DOL	☐ Amended Amendment ☑ Emergency	(including		City, S	State, Zip (inceton, NJ	08544 ASBE	S COM		&		1000 AND
DOH DCA	justification Cancellation)		Name	of Contac R	ct Robert Ortego	4	Telephone N	hber		************	725'4	
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION			3000 Activity			753300-222-	orante plane
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Tak Guyot Hal			nnel			Type of Facili	12)	2)				
Street Address	Washi	ngton	Road	7		2 15	Other (i.e., homes, et	r 8 (Other than private & comm c.)	2) sial bui				
City (5)	Pr	incetor	1				Square Feet NA	# of Floors	_ _	Ildg. /	Age		
County (6)	nceton	3.0			nty Code (ONLY)	7) (STATE	Current Use (I	Prior if being der exterior tr	ished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building		7	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem		(9)					
	Associates In	nc.					ens Enviror	imental Ser	es, I	nc.			
Street Address	515 Grove S	treet				Street Address		Box 322					
	on Heights,	NJ 080)35			City, State, Zip C		vn, NJ 0851				_	
Project Manager for Mon Alan I			1	hone 5) 54	No. 7-0502	Telephone No. (609) 25	59-9688	License No	0049	3			
Start Date (10)	Sch	eduled C	and the same of the same of		te (11)	Name of OSHA		OF COO	<u> </u>		- 10-14-14		
7/2/12 Occupancy Status During	Abatament (Ch	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	/30/1	2		Street Address	<u>N</u>	MECS					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate				nent		Olicet Address	PO	Box 341					
☐ Abatement Performed ☑ Other - Describe:	Outside of Norm	al Facilit				City, State, Zip C		ks, NJ 0851					
Scope of Work (Check al	that apply)			-								-	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Re De	novatio molition	n		☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	ntainment with No closure ag Procedure empted (*) and N		ire				
V		No	ocation ormally Solely			Description of			A	Abate Typ	ment be		
Location o Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13)	aterial (ACM)	Main Cu S	tenance stodial staff? (12)			thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
		Yes	No	N/A							te		
exterior tre	nch			×		pipe insulati	on	155 LF	×				
Name of Registered Waste Stevens Environm		es Inc.	1000000	DEP Wuler ID 182	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 2 CU	Name of Reg	T.R.R.F.	1C.	6			
City, State	Freehold, N	ŊJ	1 -			Disposal Date 7/30/12, (City, State	Tullytowi	PA				

Completed By

Mahlon E. Stevens

Project Manager

Date

6/29/12

Title

1927 A 1921 11 1940	
A 1 1	7
C/5-26	1

Date of Notification (1) 6/30/12	***************************************		ame of Buildi			(2)	ME	C		7 6		The second secon	
Agencies Notified Type Notific PA Initial DEP Amend Amend Amend	ed	1 C	treet Address 46 Blackw ity, State, Zip	ood Barn Code	sboro	Rd		1111	Ε,	<u> 112</u>	1		
		N	Sewell NJ C ame of Conta ran					STel	ephone I	nhos	decessor.	and the second	1
Name of Facility Where Abatement is HH Haddonfield Road LLC Street Address 225 Haddonfield Road City (5) Cherry Hill NJ 08034	Taking Place (3)		FACILITY	Star 6.	ON	Squar 1000		4) 8 (Oth rivate # o 2	& comme f Floors	3	dings Bldg. ,		es,
County (6) Camden		(S	ounty Code (TATE USE ON				nt Use (Prio			ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buil N/A Street Address	ding Owner (8)		ASCM No.		Perr Street	of Abat aco In Addres 3ox 32	S	tractor	(9)	-			
City, State, Zip Code					City, S	State, Zi	p Code n NJ 0809	91		_			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Te	elephone No.		Telep	none No).		Licens 00727	0.				
Start Date (10) 7/3/12	Scheduled 7/6/12	Comp	letion Date (11)		of OSH	IA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Facility Closed/Vacated During E Abatement Performed Outside of Other – Describe: 1st floor vacan	ntire Period of Aba Normal Facility Ho	iteme ours	nt		PO I			91					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	PRINCE	ovatio nolitio			2	Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Proc n-Exempted	edure	-	Pressu	ocedu		
Location of	Nor	mally		De	scription	n of					Aba T	emen ype	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACI TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	enancial Sta 12)	el As			s insula AT, or		(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
1st Floor various areas			Floo	r Tile	only		20	000 SF	x				

Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Containers City, State	1,943,000,00	DEP Waste uler ID No. 159	of Wa	Yards ste		Name of F	N.S	ered Lan	1_				
Elm NJ	Title			7/6/1	2		Morrisvi		A 1906				
Completed by Anthony T Perna	nt		5	Signatur	e <				30/1	2			

Date of Notification (1) 5 / 17 /	12				g Owner/Operator (2 niversity-Office o	1 1 1 1	Construction	NA.	19			VIII E
Agencies Notified Type Notificat			Street	Address	•	15.1	JUL		4		7	
☑ EPA☑ DOLWD☑ Amended				Elm Dr.		A second	ALTONO C	10)1	j, -		_	
	nt #4-6/29/	12		tate, Zip (The second section of the section of the second section of the section of t	LICERS	1	nominis	N. S. J. Acc.		
□ DCA □ Emergence			The same of the sa		NJ 08544	21.22.23.64	Tolophono	nbei	.Pr.joncii	er er		
(NJAC 5:23-8) justificatio	100		1 - Constant Constant	of Contac		Transmission and the second	Telephone I	Tibe	Social	Normaline	edisant Co	in the P
Cancellation	on		1	ert Orte								
			FAC	CILITY IN	NFORMATION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta		(3)			100 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Type of Facility (☐ School (K-12)						
Princeton University-Firestone	Library					Subchapter 8		2)				
Street Address Washington Rd						Other (i.e., pr homes, etc.)	ivate and cor	ercia	al bui	ldings	5,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors		Bld	g. Ag	е	
Princeton												
County (6)			Coun	ty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being de	lishe	ed)			
MERCER					20050	Library						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ing Owner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)						
ATC Associates Inc.					BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	L, INC.					
Street Address					Street Address							
Three Terri Center					1123 BEAVE	R STREET						
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co	ode						
Burlington, NJ 08016					BRISTOL, PA	19007						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Te	lephone	No.	Telephone No.		License N					
Michael Keehn		1	609-386	-8800	215-788-6040		00509					
	cheduled C	**************************************			Name of OSHA N		INC					
6 / 8 / 12		-	20_ / -	12	BRISTOLEN	VIRONMENTA	L, ING.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C					Street Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	e Period of	Abat	ement		1123 BEAVE			1				
Abatement Performed Outside of No Time of Abatement:AM-3:00	ormal Facility OPM/ <u>11:00</u> F	M	urs - Des AN	ocribe ∕I	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA							
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						A AV. A SEW BEST NOV						
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 	⊠ Re □ De				☐ Mini-End	tainment with Neg closure g Procedure empted (*) and No		dure				
		-	- 41		□ NoII-Exe	impled () and 140	II-I Habie I Id	-		ateme	ent T	vne
ltion of			ation nally		Description of	of						-
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Use	d Sc	olely by		estos Containing Ma	aterial (ACM)	Amour		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED	Ivia		nance/	(i.	e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT		(Specif SF or L		ova	=	psu	nsc
IN Facility (13)		(12			other miscellane						ate	O .
(1-7)	Yes	No							121	П		
West Fan Room					sulation and fitti	ings	575 LI	7-				
West Fan Room				Packing		60 SF						
West Fan Room				Pipe S	addles		30 Ea				ᆜ	
West Corridor A level			tile and mastic	Nove of Donis	160 S	-	\boxtimes	Ш	Ш	Ш		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP	PINC		NJDEP Hauler II	D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste		S. NORTH L	IDF	ILL		-	
City, State NEW CASTLE, DE					Disposal Date	City, State MORRISVI	LLE, PA 19	7				
Completed By (Print or Type) Brian Scafiro	Title Estima	tor	3900	100	Signature	Sceliro	1.18	Date	e /2	7/1	2	

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

ASB-41 MAY 11

B 512052

								CK T	11	-	- 1	111	-1
Date of Notification (1)			1			Owner/Operator (2							
5 /	17/	12		Princ	eton Un	iversity-Office	of Design and C	Constructi	7			9 *	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notificat ⊠ Initial	ion			ddress				Same	iði i	,		Contract Con
☑ DOLWD			-		ate, Zip Co	ode	1	1,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	The state		and Marine T	*	mui!
□ DHSS	Amendme	nt # <u>4-6/29/</u>	12	110	ceton, N.		L.	nonaggar og godden en e	Material Control	ser to	g etc., is	ggarde et	
☑ DCA	☐ Emergenc		-		of Contact		7,300	Tolophono	mher	are to encyste	and the spinster		ALC: U
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificatio	15			ert Orteg	а	Charles of the second						
	- Caricellati			****					-,			-	
			(0)	FAC	ILITINI	ORMATION	Type of Facility (4)			-		
Name of Facility When			(3)				School (K-12)						
Princeton Univer	sity-Firestone	Library					Subchapter 8	(Other than	12)	100 200			
Street Address							Other (i.e., pri	ivate and co	nercia	al buil	dings	,	
Washington Rd							homes, etc.)	# of Floor		Bld	g. Ag	Δ	
City (5)							Square Feet	# 01 F1001		Bid	y. Ay	0	
Princeton						- Andrewson - Andrewson -		1	- Calar	- 41			
County (6)				Count	y Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being a	olishe	ea)			
MERCER							Library		_				
Name of Monitoring F	irm Hired by Build	ing Owner (8) <i>F</i>	SCM N	lo.	Name of Abateme							
ATC Associates	Inc.					BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	_, INC.					
Street Address			-		******	Street Address							
Three Terri Cent	er					1123 BEAVE	R STREET						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	ode	-5150		335-1-135			
Burlington, NJ 0	8016					BRISTOL, PA	19007						
Project Manager for M			Tele	phone I	No.	Telephone No.		License					
Michael Keehn	ionitering .		1	9-386-		215-788-6040)	00509					
Start Date (10)	- 5	Scheduled C	omplet	ion Dat	e (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor						- 200
6 / 8_		7 /				BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	L, INC.					
						Street Address							
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abatement (oneck only o	Abatar	mont		1123 BEAVE	RSTREET						
☐ Facility Closed/Va☐ Abatement Perform	cated During Entil	re Period of ormal Facilit	v Hour	neni s - Des	cribe	City, State, Zip C							
Time of Abatemen	nt AM-3:0	0PM/11:00	PM-	AN	1	BRISTOL, PA							
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I					10.20	BRISTOL, FA	19007				_	_	
Scope of Work (Chec ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	k all that apply)		enovati emolitic			☐ Mini-End	itainment with Neg closure ig Procedure empted (*) and No		edure	•			
		1	Locat	ion			-			Ab	ateme	ent T	ype
Loca	tion of		Norma	liy		Description	of	numas sa		Z,	Z,	щ	m
Asbestos-Contain	ing Material (ACN		ed Sole		Asbe	stos Containing M	aterial (ACM)	Amou (Spec		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	ABATED acility		todial		(1.6	surfacing, VA		SF or)	Val	_	Sul	Sure
	13)		(12)			other miscellan		2				ate	
		Yes	No	N/A						<u></u>	_		_
West Fan Room					Mastic	Coating on Inte	rior of Duct	13,200	F				
					· Constitution						ш	Ш	-
			П		j= j= -	-				\boxtimes			
					-					\boxtimes			
			止.		10/	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regi	stered Land					
Name of Registered SERVICE TRAN		P INC	100	JDEP dauler I 1870	D No.	Waste	G.R.O.W.S		NDF	ILL			
City, State			1 114			Disposal Date	City, State		107				
NEW CASTLE,	DE						MORRISV	ILLE, PA)67	10			
Completed By (Print	or Type)	Title				Signature	0 12	1.0	Dat		. /		
Brian Scafiro	50% (A)	Estima	ator			Breas	- Scofii	0/-12	le,	129	1/12	2	

ASB-41 MAY 11 B 5/2052

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1)						ng Owner/Operator (or white or the college of the second states	-				11
	17 / _	12		Pr	inceton l	Iniversity-Office	of Design and	Construc	∍ņ	2012		U	//
	Type Notificati	on		Stree	t Address		1 1	002.	- 2	10.17		bossel	+
	Initial			20	0 Elm Dr.		, L	ASSESTO	(A) in	711			NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.
			7140	City,	State, Zip	Code		FIG	SING	ROLE	-		+
☑ DHSS ☑ DCA	Amendmer Emergency			Pr	inceton,	NJ 08544	Law section in the	rate and a wing	*******		naspener _{naspen}		-6
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification		ig	Nam	e of Contac	ct		Telephon	lumb	distribution No.	· .	-25-25	-
	☐ Cancellatio				bert Orte		Quality of the same	rolopiloli	1540000	3			-
				-		NFORMATION		Li	-5.00				
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is Ta	king Plac	ce (3)			W Orthing Hole	Type of Facility	(4)					
Princeton University	-Firestone L	ibrary	33 FC				School (K-12	X11-2X111					
Street Address							Subchapter 8	Other tha	(-12)				
Washington Rd							Other (i.e., property)		mer	cial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floo	-	T P	ldg. A		
Princeton							Oquale 1 cet	# 017100			iug. A	·ge	
County (6)		- principal or		Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being	nolisl	hod)	98000		
MERCER					my code (MOTHE OUR ONE I	Library	or it being t	101131	neu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm H	ired by Buildin	a Owne	(8)	ASCN	No	Name of Abateme							
ATC Associates Inc.	J Daniali	3 511110	(0)	7.001			VIRONMENTAL						
Street Address							VIKONWENTAL	L, ING.					
Three Terri Center						Street Address 1123 BEAVE	CTREET						
City, State, Zip Code	Calmar	- Lipinos											
Burlington, NJ 08016						City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA							
Project Manager for Monito	and the same of th		Tal	ephone	No		19007	11:					
Michael Keehn	ing i iiii			09-386		Telephone No. 215-788-6040		License 0050					
Start Date (10)	Sch	neduled	Compl	etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor	-					-
6/_8_/_	12	7	1 _ 2	2/	12_	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	., INC.					
Occupancy Status During A	batement (Ch	eck only	one)			Street Address		-	_				_
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated		-		ement		1123 BEAVER	RSTREET						
☐ Abatement Performed O	utside of Norn	nal Facil	ty Hou	rs - Des		City, State, Zip Co			-				-
Time of Abatement:	AM- <u>3:00</u> P	M/ <u>11:00</u>)PM	Ai	VI	BRISTOL, PA							
Scope of Work (Check all th	at apply)												
							ainment with Neg	ative Press					
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		10000	enovat emoliti			☐ Mini-Encl	osure Procedure						
⊠ ≥100 St 01 ≥200 II			CITIOIII	OH			npted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Pr	dure	9			
			s Loca	tion	T					т-	atem	ent T	vne
Location of			Norma			Description of	f				_	T	
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE			ed Sol aintena			stos Containing Mat		Amou		em	Repair	l C	ncl
IN Facility	U	0.50	stodial	Staff?	(i.e	., thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,		(Speci SF or L		Removal	=	Sde	Enclosure
(13)		-	(12)	1	-	other miscellaned				-		Encapsulate	6
		Yes	No	N/A	ļ					_	_		
West Fan Room						sulation and fittir	ngs	575 L			Ш	Ш	
West Fan Room					Valve P			60 SI					
	est Fan Room				Pipe Sa			30 Ea					
West Corridor A level						e and mastic		160 S					
Name of Registered Waste I SERVICE TRANSPOR		IC	100 110 22	IJDEP \ lauler II	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Register G.R.O.W.S.		1DF	ILL	0.0		
				18706		Disposal Date	City, State						
ity State						Disposal Date	MORRISVIL	IE DA 10	17				
NEW CASTLE, DE							MONTOVIL	LL, CA IS	100				
300) Ti	tle				Signature	III A	, FA I	Date	/2			_

Date of Notification (1)			SIL SIL	Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2)	JUL	5	2012	11	U	1
	17 / 12	2		Pri	nceton U	niversity-Office	of Design and	Constru	on				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Stree	t Address			ASBEST	CONT	ROL &	The Later		+
⊠ EPA				200	Elm Dr.		No. of the latest and		NSINC) m	-1 -		1
⊠ DOLWD	Amended	2 6122	14.2	City,	State, Zip (Code	Constitution		Sindstee	os vieta			
☑ DHSS ☑ DCA	Amendment #			Pri	nceton, A	J 08544	Military or and a	ere a conse			12516	9	7:1
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)	icidaniş	3	Name	of Contac	t		Telepho	Numl				
	☐ Cancellation			Ro	bert Orte	ga				_			
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION							
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Takin	g Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)					
Princeton University	y-Firestone Lib	rary					School (K-12		14.40	ē.			
Street Address					SHEET STREET		Subchapter Other (i.e., p		K-12) rcial bu	ilding	S,	
Washington Rd							homes, etc.)						
City (5)							Square Feet	# of FI	S	Ble	dg. Ag	je	
Princeton													
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (7	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being	emolis	hed)			
MERCER							Library						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)		0				
ATC Associates Inc	•					BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.					
Street Address						Street Address							
Three Terri Center						1123 BEAVE	R STREET						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	ode						
Burlington, NJ 0801	Burlington, NJ 08016					BRISTOL, PA	19007						
Project Manager for Monit	roject Manager for Monitoring Firm					Telephone No.		Licens	Vo.				e-mathe
Michael Keehn			6	09-386	6-8800	215-788-6040		005					
Start Date (10)	- The same of the				ate (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor		-				West Co.
6 / 8 /	12	6_ /	2	8_ /	12	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.					
Occupancy Status During						Street Address				_			
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	d During Entire Pe	eriod of	Abat	ement		1123 BEAVE	R STREET						
Abatement Performed	Outside of Norma	I Facilit	y Hou			City, State, Zip C	ode					V-5/0-00	
**Time of Abatement: ** BECINIT	ING MON	6/25	1/12	AI	IVI	BRISTOL, PA	19007						
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)		1			=			Victoria V				
□ > 2 of or > 3 H		⊠ Re	nova	tion			tainment with Ne	gative Pre	ire				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		De	molit	ion		☐ Gloveba	g Procedure						
						☐ Non-Exe	empted (*) and No	n-Friable	ocedu	re	-021152		
		1 25	Loca Norm							Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Location of Asbestos-Containing N				lely by	Ashe	Description of stos Containing Ma		Am	nt	Re	Repair	En	E
TO BE ABAT	ΓED			ance/ Staff?		., thermal systems	insulation,	(Sp	fy	Remova	pair	aps	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)	1	Cus	(12			surfacing, VAT other miscellane		SF c	F)	<u>n</u>		Encapsulate	ure
(15)		Yes	No	N/A		other milesenance	,	7.				ē	
West Fan Room		\boxtimes			Pipe In	sulation and fitt	ings	575	F				
West Fan Room					Valve P	acking		60	=	Ø			
West Fan Room					Pipe Sa	addles		30	1				
West Corridor A level					Floor ti	le and mastic		160	F	\boxtimes			
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler			NJDEP		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regi	stered Lar	II		•		
BRISTOL ENVIRONM				Hauler I 1870		Waste	G.R.O.W.S	. NORTI	AND	FILL			
City, State	\					Disposal Date	City, State						
BRISTOL, PA 19007	M1		2				MORRISV	ILLE, PA	3067				
Completed By (Print or Typ			WITTE ST	9		Signature	1 1	1	Da	ite/	1		
Brian Scafiro						Drian	Scafir	· /il	4	/22	110	2	

F= - 71 12-721		(1	Pursu	ant to N.	JAC 8:60 and 5:1	6)	·k#	12	9:	2		
Date of Notification (1) 5 / 17 /	40		100		ing Owner/Operator	(2)			10	-		_
			AND SOMEONE		University-Office	of Design and	Constri	ion				
Agencies Notified Type Notifical I EPA I Initial	ion			eet Address							-	
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amended				00 Elm D								
□ DHSS Amendme	nt # <u>1-5/</u>	31/12		, State, Zip								
□ DCA □ Emergence	(includ	ing	1.7		NJ 08544							
(NJAC 5:23-8) justification Cancellation			10000000	ne of Conta	N9.7 -		Telephe	Nun	nber			_
Cancellation				obert Ort								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	kina Dla	(2)	F	ACILITY	INFORMATION							
Princeton University-Firestone						Type of Facility (
Street Address	Julary					☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8	(Other ti	V 4.				
Washington Rd						Other (i.e., pri	ivate and	K-12		ouildi	nas.	
City (5)						homes, etc.)					3 ,	
Princeton						Square Feet	# of FI	S	1	3ldg.	Age	
County (6)			ICo	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	0 111 /8 1	1					
MERCER		-		diffy Code	(T)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pric	or if being	emoli	shed)	1		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin	g Owne	r (8)	ASCI	M No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)				_		
ATC Associates Inc.						VIRONMENTAL	, INC.					
Street Address					Street Address							
Three Terri Center City, State, Zip Code					1123 BEAVE							
Burlington, NJ 08016					City, State, Zip Co							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		ITO	lephone	- 11-	BRISTOL, PA	19007						
Michael Keehn				6-8800	Telephone No. 215-788-6040		Licens	0.				
Start Date (10) Sch	eduled			ate (11)	Name of OSHA M		0050					
6 / 8 / 12	6	/ _2		12		/IRONMENTAL	, INC.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch		STATISTICS OF STATES			Street Address					_		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire					1123 BEAVER	STREET						
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Time of Abatement: 7:00AMP	/il/	PM-1	rs - De 2:00A	scribe M	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA							
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					Dittorot, FA	13007	***************************************					
7.2.42 #	67 D					ainment with Nega	tive Pres	е				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ⊠ >160 sf or ≥260 lf	400	enovat emoliti			☐ Mini-Enck	osure Procedure	. 1					
					☐ Non-Exen	npted (*) and Non-	Friable F	ædur	е			
		s Loca Norma							At	atem	ent T	VDe
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		ed Sole		Acho	Description of				_	-	T	T .
TO BE ABATED		intena		(i.e	stos Containing Mate ., thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amoi (Spec		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)	Cus	todial (12)			surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or)	ova	₹	psu	uso
(13)	Yes	No	I N/A		other miscellaneo	us)			-		late	0
Vest Fan Room	×			Pipe Ins	sulation and fittin	ne	575		152			<u> </u>
Vest Fan Room				Valve P		90						
Vest Fan Room	×			Pipe Sa			60 S		⊠ ⊠			
/est Corridor A level					e and mastic		30 E	-			Ш	
ame of Registered Waste Hauler	167		JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	No 10	160 5					
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		H	auler ID 18706	No.	Waste Waste	Name of Register G.R.O.W.S. N		NDF	ILL			
ty, State BRISTOL, PA 19007				-	Disposal Date	City, State MORRISVILL	F DA 4	37				
ompleted By (Print or Type) Titl	9				Signature		-, rA 1	31				

	/ 1	10		Name of B	uilding Owner/Ope	erator (2)			* de	STATE OF THE
	_			Princeto	on University-C	office of Desig	in and	Const	LICENS	SING
Agencies Notified Type No ⊠ EPA ·7403 □ Initial	tificatio	n		Street Addr	ress		With the second	Const	tion	
Ø DOLWD 7427 ☐ Amen				200 Elm		147 p. 128	Many 12	100		
☑ DHSS 7470 Amen	dment :	ø		City, State,						
₩ DCA 7397	iency /	includir	ng	Princeto	n, NJ 08544					
☐ Cance	ation)			Name of Co	entact	· · · · · ·		-		
L Janos	mation			Robert C	Ortega			Teleph	9 Numb	er
Name of Facility Where Abatement i				FACILIT	YINFORMATIO	M		4 -		
Princeton University-Firesto	s Takin	g Plac	e (3)		- Cranzello					
Street Address	ne Lib	rary				Type of F	acility (4	()		
Washington Rd						Subchi	apter 8	Other of	W 400	
City (5)						U Other ((i.e., priv	ate and		al buildings
Princeton		100				homes Square Fe				- Dollarings
County (6)						Square re	et	# of Fli	S	Bldg. Age
MERCER				County Code	e (7)(STATE USE ON	I VI Cues at the	- /2		77.01.07.00.00	
							e (Prior	if being	molishe	ed)
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui ATC Associates Inc.	lding O	wner (8) A	SCM No.	Name of Abo	Library tement Contracto	10:			
Street Address					BRISTO	ENVIRONMEN	or (9)			
Three Terri Center					Street Addres	S	NIAL,	INC.		
City, State, Zip Code						VER STREET				
Burlington, NJ 08016		CO WARRY F. C.			City, State, Zir				1000	
					BRISTOL,					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Michael Keehn	oomies sie	T		one No.	Telephone No.					
			609-	386-8800	215-788-60			License	100	
Start Date (10)	chedul	ed Cor	npletion	Date (11)	Name of OSHA			0050	Fig. 50 - At	
- 1 12	6	_ /	21	/ _12						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C	heck o	nhy one	10		Street Add	NVIRONMEN	IAL, IA	VC.		
J Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Danie			nt	Street Address					
I Aparement Performed Officials of No.	man al P-	_***** * .				ER STREET				
Title of Addictions 7.00Ala-	PWV	PN	1-12:00	MA(City, State, Zip (
cope of Work (Check all that apply)					BRISTOL, P	A 19007				
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 ff	K7	Des			⊠ Full Co	nteinment				
≥160 sf or ≥260 ff		Renov	ation			ntainment with N closure	egative	Pressu		
					☐ Gloveba	o Procedure				
Landin		Is Loc	ation		LI NON-EX	empted (°) and N	Von-Fria	ble Pro	ure	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	1	Nom	nally olely by		Description of	of			Ab	atement T
TO BE ABATED		Mainter	nance/	Aspes	tos Containing Ma	terial (ACLA		Amount	1000	
IN Facility (13)	C		I Staff?	(I.e.,	thermal systems surfacing, VAT	insulation	(Specify	Removal	Encap: Repair
(10)	Yes	(12		-	other miscellane	ous)	S	F or LF)	leve	Encapsulate Repair
st Fan Room	-	+	-	+						late
st Fan Room			10		lation and fitti	ngs	5	75 LF		
				Valve Pag	cking		-	0 SF		믜믜
st Fan Room	×			Pipe Sado	dles			0 Ea		믜믜
t Corridor A level				Floor tile	and mastic					
e of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP I	Vaste IC	ubic Yards of	None (5	16	30 SF	× I	
RISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		H	auler II	No. W	aste	Name of Regis	tered La	Indfill		
State			18706			G.R.O.W.S.	NORT	H LAN	ILL	
ISTOL, PA 19007				Di	sposal Date	City, State				

Date of Notification (1) 06/29/12						Owner/Opement, I		(2)				-	100	CL4,76	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad 43 Sar	ddress nworth	Road			1000	TWI JUI) (2012		
EPA DEP DOL DOL DOH DCA	Amended Amendment a Emergency (i justification) Cancellation		-	Clifton, Name of					il the same	ASBES Telephone	S CC FNS nbe	MG	danishing	1,000	l Marie
X DCA	Cancellation					ORMATIC		-	W- 575/55		Ser Francisco		i Kalendar	ng (galita	A HOW
Name of Facility Where Felician College - N Street Address	Milton Court Resi		lall	7,70.						7/2	2) al bu	ildir	nge	home	
223 Montross Aver	nue							- €	etc.)		ai bi				3,
City (5) Rutherford								Squar 80,00	e Feet 00 +	# of Floors		Bld 50	lg. Aq +	je	
County (6) Bergen	- 1400 - W - 1400 - W			County C (STATE U	Code (7) ISE ONLY)		Curre		or if being demo	ned)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Accredited Environ			l D.	ASCM 0002					ement Cor ontractin						
Street Address 907 Doolittle Drive								Addres Sarge	s ant Aven	ue			-		
City, State, Zip Code Bridgewater, NJ 08	3807								p Code 07013						
Project Manager for Mo Mr. Eric Housekne				Telephor 908-21	ne No. 8-1108			none No 689-6		Licens 0109	lo.				
Start Date (10) 07/16/12	d Con	npletion [Date (11)				IA Monitor onmental	Laboratorie	LC						
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Check	Only One	e)					Addres							
Abatement Perform	cated During Entire P						City, S	state, Zi	e 22 Wes	st		-		(Y -	
Other – Describe:							Unio	n, NJ	07081						
Scope of Work (Check / ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	All That Apply)		enova emolit				×	Min Glo	i-Enclosure vebag Prod		Pres				
		Is I	ocati	on								A	-	ment	
Locatio	n of		ormal				cription				H	Т	1 y	oe	-
Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Fac (13)	BATED ility	Used Mair Custo	itenai	nce/		tos Conta thermal s surfac other m	system: ing, VA	s insula T, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Veilloyal		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										(D	
Bathrooms-Throu			X		Cer	mentitio	us Fir	eproo	fing	35,700 SF	X	4			
Floors and In F	ripe Chases										+	+			
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Y	rards		Name of	Registered Lan	I				
Pyramid Contracting				auler ID I 2613	No.	of Wast			G.R.O.\	W.S., Inc.					
City, State Clifton, New Jersey						Disposa 11/16/	12	2	City, State Morrisy	e ille, Pennsyl	nia				
Completed by Dimo Golcev		Title Gener	al M	anger	Mart -	Sig	grature	N	4	4	3/29	/12	2		- 1
ASB-41 (R-06-08)						0	* Do no	ot use th	ois form for	asbestos licen	e ex	emp	ted a	activit	ies.

Date of Notification (1)			JAC 8:60 and 12	10 to	New contractor of the property of	EXPERIEN	(N
6/9/12/61	27/12	/ /	ehdio cas	CAN Kind	DI DOST	N/I E	
Agency Notified Type Notification	1	Street Ad	dress	9	15-15-15	_\V/_1E	
D EPA ,Mnittal		11	1 Clif	tono	Vuo		
DDEP Amended Amendment #	A	100	e, Zip Code	- 111		0010	-111
☐ Emergency (in			2 w and)	NIN		2012	
D DOH justification) D DCA D Cancellation		Name of C	_		Telephone N	iber.	1
a Cancellation		100		re	4'-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	a Diago (2)	FACILIT	YINFORMATION	and a second	LICEN	(i	No.
11 + 0	1			Type of Facili	ty (4)	11.452.25.25.25	and and a
Votre Dane Ac	caden	7		School (K-	12)		, verselmansel
312 15+ 5+				☐ Subchapte ☐ Other (i.e.	r 8 (Other than K) I building	ns
City (5)				homes, etc	; <u>.</u>)		
Palical	D 1	a		Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg.	Age
County (6)	van	County Co	de (7) (STATE USE				
Sergon	,	ONLY)	UE (1) (STATE USE	Current Use (Prior if being dem	shed)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner ASC	M No.	Name of Abota	ment Contractor	Joon		
(8) Enviro Visian					The state of the s		
Street Address			Street Address	U1285	+ Sa	m	<u>, C</u>
20-21 Wagnaw F	2d			32 Nd	<+		
City, State, Zip Code			City, State, Zip	Code		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
tairlaun no	7	THE STATE OF THE S	Paters		75		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telepho	one No.	7-1-1	1			
	00-		Telephone No.	123	License No.		
thed larsen	973	1636.9	145973-34	5, 2227		02	1
Start Date (10) Scheduled	973 Completion D	1636.9 ate (11)		Monitor	2 # 01	02	1
Start Date (10) Scheduled 6 25 12	1/12	1636.9 ate (11)	1/45973~34 Name of OSHA	Monitor		02	1
Start Date (10) 6 25 12 Scheduled Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Check	al (/2 only one)		145973-34	Monitor	2 # 01	0 2	1
Start Date (10) Scheduled C 25 2 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	only one) od of Abatemen		1/45973~34 Name of OSHA	Monitor	2 # 01	0 2	1
Start Date (10) 6 25 2 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal F Other – Describe: OCCUP	only one) od of Abatemen		Name of OSHA Street Address	Monitor	2 # 01	0 2	1
Start Date (10) Scheduled Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal F Other – Describe: OCCUP	only one) od of Abatemen		Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip (Monitor	SAmo	0 2	1
Start Date (10) 6 25 12 Decupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Perio Abatement Performed Outside of Normal F Other – Describe: OCC 4 P Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 2 3 sf or 2 3 lf	only one) od of Abatemen	t Renovati	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip (Code Containment with	SAMO Negative Press	0 2	1
Start Date (10) Scheduled Scheduled Scheduled Scheduled Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Perio Abatement Performed Outside of Normal F Other – Describe: OCC VP Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 2 3 sf or 2 3 lf	only one) od of Abatemen	t	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip (on	Code Containment witt- Enclosure rebag Procedure	SAMO Negative Press		
Start Date (10) 6 25 12 Decupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Perio Abatement Performed Outside of Normal F Other – Describe: OCC 4 P Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 2 3 sf or 2 3 lf	only one) od of Abatemen	Renovati	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip (on	Code Containment witt- Enclosure rebag Procedure	SAMO Negative Press	C 2	
Start Date (10) Scheduled Scheduled Scheduled Scheduled Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Perio Abatement Performed Outside of Normal F Other – Describe: OCC VP Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 2 3 sf or 2 3 lf	only one) od of Abatemen acility Hours is Locat Norma	Renovation lly	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip (On	Code Containment with -Enclosure rebag Procedure -Exempted (*) an	SAMO Negative Press		Abatem
Start Date (10) Company Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Formation (Check all that apply)	only one) od of Abatemen acility Hours Is Locat Norma Used Sole Maintena	Renovation Demolition Illy ely by nice/ A	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip (On	Code Containment with Enclosure rebag Procedure Exempted (*) an	Negative Press	adure	Abatem Type
Start Date (10) Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Perior Pabatement Performed Outside of Normal Formation (Check all that apply) Company Status During Abatement (Check Pabatement Performed Outside of Normal Formation (Check all that apply) Company Status During Entire Perior Pabatement (Check Parior Perior Period Peri	only one) od of Abatemen acility Hours C.C. Is Locat Norma Used Sole	Renovation Demolition Bly by nce/ A ial	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip of Minimon Glov	Code Containment with Enclosure rebag Procedure Exempted (*) an	Negative Press d Non-Friable Pr	adure	Abatem Type
Start Date (10) Scheduled	only one) od of Abatemen acility Hours L C L Is Locat Norma Used Sole Maintena Custod	Renovation Demolition Illy by ncc/ A ial	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip (On	Code Containment with -Enclosure rebag Procedure -Exempted (*) an of aterial (ACM) insulation,	Negative Press	adure	Abatem Type
Start Date (10) Continue Co	only one) od of Abatement acility Hours is Locat Normal Used Sole Maintena Custod Staff	Renovation Demolition Illy by ncc/ A ial	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip (On	Code Containment with -Enclosure rebag Procedure -Exempted (*) an of aterial (ACM) insulation,	Negative Press d Non-Friable Pr	adure	Abatem Type
Start Date (10) 6 25 2 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal F Other – Describe: ○ C C Y Y Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility	only one) od of Abatemen acility Hours is Locat Norma Used Sole Maintena Custod Staff (12)	Renovation Demolition Illy by nice/ ial	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip (On	Code Containment with -Enclosure rebag Procedure -Exempted (*) an of aterial (ACM) - insulation, - or eous)	Negative Press Mon-Friable Pr Amoun (Specif SF or Lf	edure	Abatem Type Encapsulate Removal
Start Date (10) 6 25 2 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Perio Abatement Performed Outside of Normal F Other – Describe: ○ C C Y Y Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	only one) od of Abatemen acility Hours is Locat Norma Used Sole Maintena Custod Staff (12)	Renovation Demolition Illy by nice/ ial	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip (On	Code Containment witt-Enclosure ebag Procedure -Exempted (*) an of aterial (ACM) insulation, r. or eous)	Negative Press Non-Friable Pr Amoun (Specif SF or Lf	xdure	Abatemoval X
Start Date (10) 6 25 12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal F Other - Describe: ○ C C Y P Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Cafe take	only one) od of Abatemen acility Hours is Locat Norma Used Sole Maintena Custod Staff (12)	Renovation Demolition Illy by nice/ ial	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip (On	Code Containment witt-Enclosure ebag Procedure -Exempted (*) an of aterial (ACM) insulation, r. or eous)	Negative Press Mon-Friable Pr Amoun (Specif SF or Lf	edure C	Abatem Type Encapsulate Removal
Start Date (10) 6 25 12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pend Abatement Performed Outside of Normal F Other – Describe: O C C 4 P Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 2 3 sf or 2 3 lf 2 160 sf or 2 260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Cafe to a	only one) od of Abatemen acility Hours is Locat Norma Used Sole Maintena Custod Staff (12)	Renovation Demolition Illy by nice/ ial	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip of Minimal Glove Description Sbestos Containing M. (i.e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland och tile to the containing M. (i.e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland och tile to the containing M. (i.e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland och tile to the containing M. (i.e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland och tile to the containing M. (i.e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland och tile to the containing M. (i.e., the containing	Code Containment witt-Enclosure ebag Procedure -Exempted (*) an of aterial (ACM) insulation, r. or eous)	Negative Press Non-Friable Pr Amoun (Specif SF or Lf	xdure	Abatemoval X
Start Date (10) 6 25 12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal F Other - Describe: OCCYP Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 2 3 sf or 2 3 lf 2 160 sf or 2 260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Cafe term a	only one) od of Abatemen acility Hours is Locat Norma Used Sole Maintena Custod Staff (12) Yes No	Renovation Demolition Illy by nice/ ial	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip of Minimon Description Sbestos Containing M. (i.e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane) OCH TILE TEAM PLA Cubic Yards of	Code Containment witt-Enclosure ebag Procedure -Exempted (*) an of aterial (ACM) insulation, r. or eous)	Negative Press Amoun (Specif SF or LF	edure C	Abatemoval X
Start Date (10) 6 25 12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Datatement Performed Outside of Normal F. Other – Describe: OCCUPY Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 2 3 sf or 2 3 if 2 160 sf or 2 260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Cafe terica Cafe terica	only one) od of Abatement acility Hours is Locat Norma Used Sole Maintena Custod Staff (12) Yes No	Renovation Demolitro	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip of Minimon Description Sbestos Containing M. (i.e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane) OCH + LE + PE INSULA Cubic Yards of Waste	Code Containment witt-Enclosure rebag Procedure Exempted (*) and of aterial (ACM) insulation, r. or eous) Mastic ticas Steri	Amoun (Specify SF or Lf) 600 S 361 in 2520	edure C	Abatemoval X
Start Date (10) 6 25 12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Datatement Performed Outside of Normal Formation of Comparts of the Period Comparts of Comparts o	only one) od of Abatement acility Hours is Locat Norma Used Sole Maintena Custod Staff (12) Yes No	Renovation Demolition Illy Ply by nce/ ial	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip of Street Address City, State, Zip of Street Address On Street Address Full Silve	Code Containment with Enclosure rebag Procedure Exempted (*) and of aterial (ACM) insulation, r. or eous) Mastic tian Ster	Negative Press Amoun (Specif SF or LF	edure C	Abatemoval X
Start Date (10) 6 25 12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Datatement Performed Outside of Normal F. Other – Describe: OCCUPY Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 2 3 sf or 2 3 if 2 160 sf or 2 260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Cafe terica Cafe terica	only one) od of Abatement acility Hours is Locat Norma Used Sole Maintena Custod Staff (12) Yes No	Renovation Demolitro	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip of Street Address City, State, Zip of Street Address On Street Address Full Silver Silver Street Address Description Substreet Surfacing, VAT other miscelland other miscelland Substreet	Code Containment witt-Enclosure rebag Procedure Exempted (*) and of aterial (ACM) insulation, r. or eous) Mastic ticas Steri	Amoun (Specify SF or Lf) 600 S 361 in 2520	edure C	Abatemoval X
Start Date (10) 6 25 12 Decupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Datatement Performed Outside of Normal Formation of Council C	only one) od of Abatement acility Hours is Locat Norma Used Sole Maintena Custod Staff (12) Yes No	Renovation Demolitro	Name of OSHA Street Address City, State, Zip of Street Address City, State, Zip of Street Address On Street Address Full Silve	Code Containment with Enclosure rebag Procedure Exempted (*) and of aterial (ACM) insulation, r. or eous) Mastic tian Ster	Amoun (Specify SF or Lf) 600 S 361 in 2520	edure C	Abatemoval X

Date of Notification (1) 06/29/12 Ck# 2144 \$200	O STEEL				wner/Operation			U. II	107	13			
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Add		Street			JUL	20	12		9	*
EPA Initial DEP Amended Amendment		+	City, State	e, Zip Coo		146			(-11)	ij	j		
□ Emergency justification) □ DCA □ Cancellation			Name of Gregory		ik			Teleph	Num	ber	-		
	na Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATION	Type	of Facility (4)		+		= :	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir Mary Hubbard Elementary School						annual .	School (K-1						İ
Street Address 10 Hubbard Lane					***************************************		Subchapter		K-12 nercia	l build			s,
City (5) Ramsey, New Jersey 07746						20,00		# of Flo	1		dg. A	je	
County (6) Bergen			County C (STATE U			Scho	nt Use (Prid ool	or if being (nolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Environmental Design Inc	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		me of Aba ich Corp	tement Cor oration	ntractor (9)					
Street Address 5434 Kings Avenue Suite 101			1			eet Addres 6 McBri	ss de Avent	ie					
City, State, Zip Code Pennsauken, New Jersey 08109						y, State, Z oodland		ew Jerse	1742	4			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Jay Murray		Telephon 856-61		20000	ephone No '3-225-8		Li O)4).				
Start Date (10) 06/26/12	Schedule 07/09/1		mpletion D	ate (11)	0.00077		HA Monitor onmental	Labs					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only On	e)				eet Addres			242				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe:	Period of A mal Facility	bater Hour	ment s		Cit	y, State, Z	e 22 We ip Code w Jersey						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							., .,		-				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Source	enov emol				Min	I Containm ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro n-Exempte	e cedure	tive P			e	
	Is	Loca	tion									ement pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Mai Cust	lorma d Sol intena odial (12)	ally ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	Descrip tos Containir thermal syst surfacing other misce	ng Materia tems insula , VAT, or	i (ACM) ation,	Amc (Spe SF or	t (-	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A	Due	aching/Du	et Inquile	otion	100	=	X		-	
Boiler Room		X	-	DIE	Pipe Ins		ation	1,20	F	X			
Boiler Room		X		Hot	Water Tar		rator	449	=	X	-		
Boiler Room	X	+	riot	2HB Smit			216 Cu.	Each		-	-		
Boiler Room Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJDEP W	aste	Cubic Yard			Registere	andfill			L	L
Lilich Corporation			Hauler ID 18724		of Waste 15		The same of the sa	.W.S Lar	ill				
City, State Woodland Park, New Jersey 0742	4				Disposal D 07/11/12		City, Sta Morris	te ville, Per	ylvai	nia			
Completed by Tatiana Kalenikova	Pres	sident		Signa	ature	enla	lela	Da 06	ite 5/29/	12			

Print Form

Date of Notification (1) 06/08/12 Ck:2113 \$200					wner/Oper of Educa			JU		5 7	672			
Agencies Notified Type Notification		9	Street Add	ress						Color	ŌL å	,	.,	
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #			City, State	Zip Cod		7446	L	i i	110	EING		en persona ce		1
Emergency (ii justification) DCA Emergency (ii justification) Cancellation	ncluding	1	lame of C Gregory	ontact			e e production de	Telep	hone	umbe		2.4	سفلت زمرت	
	DI (2)		FACILI	TY INFO	RMATION	Type c	f Facility (4	4)						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Mary Hubbard Elementary School	Place (3)					IXI s	chool (K-1:	2)						
Street Address 10 Hubbard Lane						C e	ubchapter ther (i.e. p tc.)	rivate &	comr	12) cial t			nomes	i.
City (5) Ramsey, New Jersey 07746						Square 20,00	00	2	Floor		55	lg. Aç + 	e	
County (6) Bergen			County Co STATE US			- Scho	nt Use (Pric	or if bein	g der	shed	1)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C Environmental Design Inc	wner (8)		ASCM	No.		ame of Abat ilich Corp		ntractor (9)					
Street Address 5434 Kings Avenue Suite 101					100	treet Addres 06 McBrid		ie e						
City, State, Zip Code Pennsauken, New Jersey 08109			20,000			ity, State, Zi Voodland		ew Jers	sey (124				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Jay Murray			Telephone 856-616		1 20	elephone No 173-225-8			Lice 011	No.				
Start Date (10) 6/26/12	Scheduled 07/09/12		pletion D	ate (11)		ame of OSH I&S Enviro								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec						treet Addres								*********
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other – Describe:	Period of Al	baten	nent		0	2333 Rout City, State, Zi Union, Ne	p Code		 3				-words delicite.	P= 1.1
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enova emoli				Mir Glo	I Containm ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro n-Exempte	e cedure		e Pro		e cedur	a	
			. 1			III INO	n-Exemple	lu () and	3 1401	Idisio		Abate	ment	
Location of	N	Locat	lly		Desc	ription of						Ту	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mai Cust	ntena odial (12)	Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	thermal sy surfacir	ning Material ystems insula ng, VAT, or scellaneous)	ation,	(5	mour Specif or L		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No X	N/A	Bro	aching/[Duct Insula	ation	10	00 S		X			
Boiler Room Boiler Room		X		Die	1997	nsulation			208		X			
Boiler Room		X	-			nerator		1:	30 S		X			
	X	+		2HB Sn	nith Boilers	S	216 C	Cu.ft	ich	X				
Boiler Room Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJDEP W	aste	Cubic Y	ards	Name o	f Registe	ered I	dfill			de an men	Real age construction
Lilich Corporation			Hauler ID 18724	No.	of Wast	e	G.R.O	1001	and					rasancar ter
City, State Woodland Park, New Jersey 0742	4				Disposa 07/11/	12	City, Sta Morris	ville, P		van				
Completed by Tatiana Kalenikova	Pres	sident		Sig	anature La	alle	leta	en	Dat 06	e (08/:	12		57.7	

40			-	
1	7	int	Form	

		NO		CATION	OF ASB	w Jersey ESTOS AI			T T	7 [PE	Ţ	\// I	E	Party.
)						8:60 and					eneek #	institu	V/	atrachtal.	
Date of Notification (1) 6/22/12				Name of First Er		Owner/Op Corp.	erator	(2)			1111	'n	n19	Managed III and All Andrews	11
	pe Notification		31.3	Street Ad 76 Sou		n Street				Ш	7111		:UIZ	and the same	was
EPA X DEP DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #_			City, Stat Akron,						Approx	ASBESTOS LICER	VTR VG	0L &	-	
DOH DCA	Emergency (inc justification) Cancellation	luding		Name of Jed Pe				-		Te	lephone Nur	Γ.	***		
				FACIL	ITY INFO	ORMATIO	N			1-					
Name of Facility Where Abat Miscellaneous Manhol	7	lace (3)						Тур	School (K-	12)					
Street Address Route 46 and Main Str	eet							×			er than K-12 & commerci	uilo	dings,	home	es,
City (5) Netcong								Squ	uare Feet	# (of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Morris County				County C (STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)		Cui	rent Use (Pri	or if be	ing demolist)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire One Source	ed by Building Ow	ner (8)		ASCM	No.				batement Co Environm				-		
Street Address 429 West 53rd Street				1			Street 200	Hill bearings	ress ad Street						
City, State, Zip Code New York, NY 10019	w York, NY 10019								Zip Code t, NJ 0707	2					
Project Manager for Monitori Brian Hoverdan	ng Firm		T	Telephon	e No.		Teleph 201-		No. -6565		License N 00756			-	
Start Date (10) 6/26/12	S	cheduled	Con	npletion C	Date (11)		Name Ever		SHA Monitor Inc.						-
Occupancy Status During Ab	patement (Check C	nly One	:)	***************************************			Street					-			
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed (Other – Describe:							City, S	State,	Zip Code		101				-
Scope of Work (Check All Th	nat Annly)						LONG	JISI	and City, N		101	-			
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	та грруу	-	enova emolit						Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure			cedur	-	
Location of		No	ocati ormal Sole	ly			cription						Abate Ty		· -
Asbestos-Containing Ma <u>TO BE ABATE</u> In Facility (13)		Main Custo	ntenar	nce/		stos Conta thermal s surfaci other mi	ystem ng, VA	s ins	ulation,	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A				Surveyor			50015	-			
Miscellaneous Ma	anholes			X		Manhole	cabl	e w	rap	1	500LF	ζ			
Name of Registered Waste H	Hauler		N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Y	ards	1	Name of	Regist	ered Landfill				
ATC, Inc. / TriState Tra				auler ID I 4310	No.	of Wast	е		Minerv	a Ent	erprises				
City, State Shirley, NY / Bronx, NY						Disposa TBD	l Date		City, Stat Wayne		, OH 4468			60.	
Completed by Joe Patrick		Title Projec	t Ma	ınager		Sig	nature	A	VP.		Da 6/	/12)		

GAC Project # 060-12

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Client Project #					1770	F 60 [7 77	7	
Date of Notification (1)	9, 2012				Name of Building Owner/Op RUTGERS, THE STA		RSIT	OF NJ		
Agencies Notified EPA			Notificat ed Notif	ication #1 -	Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL H 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 40			CAME		
DCA				pletion dates	City, State, Zip Code	0054				
☑ DOL ☑ DEP- No Longer REQUI	DED	☐ Emerg		ncluding	PISCATAWAY, NJ 08		Telepho	Numbe	er	
☑ DOH	ILD	justific Cance	cation) elled		MICHAEL SMITH, EN	1.1137	TOIODIN	Truniba		
				EACILITY IN	HEALTH & SAFETY FORMATION			2000		<u> </u>
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is Tal	king Place (3)		TAGILITTIN	Type of Facility (4)					
180 COLLEGE AVEN	UE, BLC	G# 3113			School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (other than	K.12\				
Street Address COLLEGE AVENUE	AMPUS	3			Other (i.e. private & comr			etc.)	0+ year	s
City (5)	County (6			Code (7)						
NEW BRUNSWICK	MIDD	LESEX	(State U	Jse Only)	Current Use (prior if being of	demolished):	ACAE	AIC		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Bidg. (Owner (8)	ASCM		Name of Contractor (9)					
ATC ASSOCIATES			0098		GREENWOOD ABATE	EMENT CO	NSUL	NTS,	INC.	
Street Address					Street Address					
3 TERRI LANE					268 MAIN STREET					
City, State, Zip Code	***************************************				City State, ZipCode					0-2-2
BURLINGTON, NJ 0					BUTLER, NJ 07405					
Project Manager for Monitorin BRIAN KEARNY	g Firm	Telephone 609-386			Telephone Number		License	imber		
BRIAN KEARNT		009-300	-0000		973-492-0477		00840			
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled		n Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor					
07/06/12		07/09/12			ENVIROVISION, INC.					
Occupancy Status During A					Street Address					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated D ☐ Abatement Performed Out				t	20-21 WARGARAW R	OAD				
Describe					City, State, Zip Code					
☑Other - Describe: Shift										
(24 H	rs thru v	veekend a	s nece	ssary)	FAIRLAWN, NJ					
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)				peq			I and the same		_
	0.14			⊠Renovation		Full Containn Mini-Enclosu		legative	Pressur	е
□ ≥ 3 sf or ≥ ■ ≥ 160 sf or				Demolition	<u> </u>	Glovebag Pro				
III <u>2</u> 100 31 01	_ 200				X	Non-Exempte			able Proc	edure
Location of Asbestos-Contain Material (ACM) in Facility (13		ocation Norma		Description of A	sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacin	a. (Specify		atement		
iviaterial (ACIVI) III Facility (15	Stat	f? (12)		VAT, or other m		or LF)		nove Re	epair Enca	p Enclose
1 st Floor Kitchen, 2 nd Floor	YE	S NO	NA T	VAT		120 SI	= +			
Bath & Closet		ΓΔI		AWI		.2001				
									-	_
Nome of Dec Mosts Herts	ame of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID#					BCY	Name	legistere	ed Landfill	
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below #1 &	See Hauler Below #1 & 2 See Below						G.R.C	I.S. No	orth Lan	
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abat NJDEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, NJ DEP # 4509	Inc., News			NJ 07405		Disposal Date 07/09/12	<u>e</u>	100 Rd. 190	New For Morrisvi 67 -736-1700	lle, Pa
Completed by (Print or Type)	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	<u>Title</u>			Signature	1 ×	<u>Date</u>		0040	
RAYMOND C. PEDAI		SENIOR F		CT	Ry MI	/_	ل	1e 29,	2012	

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project # 060-12					IME	6	BIW BINI
Client Project #				10 10 10	1 1 6 20	77 G	SECULIA DE DESCRIPTO DE LA CONTRACTOR DE
Date of Notification (1)	042			Name of Building Owner/Or RUTGERS, THE STA		EDC	Y OF NJ
June 18, 2		lien Trees			ATE CHIEV	100	5 2012
Agencies Notified		tion Type ial Notifica	ntion	Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL H	11 11 1	SAF	TY DEPT.
□ EPA				27 ROAD 1, BLDG 40			N CAMPUS
□ DCA		nded Noti			Jeo, LIVIIV	KEL	3 LUNI NUI %
☑ DOL		ergency (including	City, State, Zip Code		-	ENSING
DEP- No Longer REQUIRED		tification)		PISCATAWAY, NJ 08		Teler	no Mumbos
DOH	☐ Car	ncelled		Name of Contact		relet	ne Number
E DON				MICHAEL SMITH, EN			
			EAGUITA I	HEALTH & SAFETY	Mary Change and		<u> </u>
Name of Facility Where Abatement	in Taking Dlago	/2\	FACILITY	NFORMATION Type of Facility (4)			
180 COLLEGE AVENUE,				School (K-12)			
100 COLLEGE AVEROE,	DEDG# 311	J		Subchapter 8 (other than	K-12)		
Street Address				Other (i.e. private & com		nge hr	s, etc.)
COLLEGE AVENUE CAN	IPUS				of Floors: 3		Age: 100+ years
City (5) Cou	inty (6)	County	v Code (7)	Sq. r eet. N/A	71110013.	DiQ	<u>ngo.</u> 100 youro
	MIDDLESEX		Use Only)	Current Use (prior if being	demolished):	AC.	EMIC
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bldg, Owner (8)	ASCM		Name of Contractor (9)			
ATC ASSOCIATES		0098	5	GREENWOOD ABATE	EMENT CO	NSI	TANTS, INC.
Street Address				Street Address			
3 TERRI LANE				-			
O ILIMI LANE				268 MAIN STREET			
City, State, Zip Code				City State, ZipCode			
BURLINGTON, NJ 0801	the state of the s			BUTLER, NJ 07405			
Project Manager for Monitoring Fin		ne Number		Telephone Number	1	Licer	Number
BRIAN KEARNY	609-3	86-8800		973-492-0477		008	
Sahadulad Start Data (10)	Cabadul	od Completie	on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor		000.	
Scheduled Start Date (10) 06/29/12	07/02/		Dir Date (11)	1			
00123112	011021	14		ENVIROVISION, INC.			
Occupancy Status During Abate	ment (Check or	ly one)		Street Address			
☐Facility Closed/Vacated During			nt		040		
☐ Abatement Performed Outside				20-21 WARGARAW R	OAD		
Describe				City, State, Zip Code			
☑Other - Describe: Shift Ho	urs: 4:00 PN	n - 5:00 A	AM				
				FAIRLAWN, NJ			
Compact Work /Chack all that and							
Scope of Work (Check all that app	<u>Y.1</u>				Full Contains	ment v	Negative Pressure
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf			⊠Renovatio		Mini-Enclos		, , , oga , , o , o , o , o , o , o , o , o , o
	1		☐ Demolitio		Glovebag Pr		
Ed ≥ 100 si 0i ≥ 200			Demonito		Non-Exempt		d Non-Friable Procedure
Location of Asbestos-Containing	Is Location No	rmally Used	Description of	Asbestos Containing Material	Amoun	t	Abatement Type
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Solely by Mair		(ACM) (i.e. the	ermal systems insulation, surfacin		y SF	Remove Repair Encap Enclose
	Staff? (12)		VAT, or other r	miscell.)	or LF)		ternove Repair Encap Enclose
4St Flagge Widels and Flagge	YES NO) NA	3/47		400 0		X
1 st Floor Kitchen, 2 nd Floor Bath & Closet	X		VAT	8."	120 S		<u>a</u>
Datif & Globbt							
		-+	1				
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	NIDED	Waste Haule	r ID #	Cubia Varda af Marta.	3 CY	Nam	Registered Landfill
See Hauler Below #1 & 2	See Be		110#	Cubic Yards of Waste: 8	501	G.R	W.S. North Landfill
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatemen	t Consultants, I	nc. – Butler,	NJ 07405		Disposal Da	te	City, State
NJDEP # 12561		-00			07/02/12		100 New Ford Mill Rd. Morrisville, Pa
Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., NJ DEP # 4509	Newark, NJ 04	509					19067
NJ DEF # 4509							215-736-1700
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title		1	Signature		Date	- 1
RAYMOND C. PEDALING	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	RPROJE	CT	11.1	17		tne 18, 2012
	MANAC		SWEWS THE	12-11.1			
		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.		1 1 1			

Monet

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)				Nom	o of Duildie	na Oumas/Onasatas	(2)	150	2 [I D	17 F	7 5	-
	7 / 1	2		0.100000		ng Owner/Operator (REALTY TRUST	111	1 6	= U	F	/ <u>[i</u>	2	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification	i .			t Address 8 SEVEN	TH AVENUE	d de la company	U JUL	5	20	112		J
⊠ DOLWD	⊠ Amended	#4 C120	14.2	City,	State, Zip	Code		1	NE TOTAL	F-1	7	-	-
☐ DCA	Amendment			NE	W YORK	C, NY 10019	design	ASBEST	CON	TROL	8		Î
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)	moluding	,	Name	e of Conta	ct	Auto Minametes	Telephone	imbe		- 0		
20000000	☐ Cancellation						#6	1-44		_	1111	mrčan	i i
				FA	CILITY	NFORMATION				and ve	5.00	4 114 4.	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	ng Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)				g.,	- Lagre at
MONMOUTH MALL	- JC PENNEYS	3	10 %				School (K-12						
Street Address				-			Subchapter 8		12)				
ROUTES 35 & 36							Other (i.e., p homes, etc.)		nerci	al bu	uldin	gs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floor	1	BI	dg. A	ge	
EATONTOWN, NJ	07724						4			1	-5	3-	
County (6)			117	Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	ior if being de	olishe	 ed)	-		-
MONMOUTH				10923000		,	COMMERCI			/			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)		2,-12,71	-			-
HILLMAN CONSUL							VIRONMENTA						
Street Address			_			Street Address							
1600 ROUTE 22 EA	ST					1123 BEAVE	R STREET						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co							-
UNION, NJ 07083						BRISTOL, PA							
Project Manager for Mon	itorina Firm		Te	lephone	No	Telephone No.		License N		_			
THOMAS RUBINO	3		100000	908-688		215-788-6040)	00509					
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled C			-,	Name of OSHA M			- E				
6 / 27 /	AC 21 22	7 /					VIRONMENTAI	INC.					
Occupancy Status During						Street Address		.,					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate				oment		1123 BEAVE	PETPET	1					
					scribe								
Time of Abatement: _	AMF	M/10:0	0 PM	-8:00AI		City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA							
OFF SITE FR.		ES 7/	3/12			BRISTOL, PA	19007						
Scope of Work (Check al	і тат арріу)	⊠ Re				☐ Mini-Enc		ative Pressu					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		∐ De	HOII	1011			g Procedure mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Pro	lure				
		Is	Loca	ation			T			Ab	atem	ent T	vpe
Location			lorm		50.00	Description o			1		-		1
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA				lely by ance/		estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems		Amoun (Specifi		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facili		Cust		Staff?	(1.0	surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF		oval	=	nsd	Sur
(13)			(12			other miscellane	ous)					late	Œ
WOMENS ARIZONA-I	I OWER I EVEL	Yes	No	N/A	FLOOR	R TILE/MASTIC		1000 S	-	\boxtimes			
MEN'S LEVI - LOWER						R TILE/MASTIC		1500 S					
IZOD/MEN'S - JCP - L				10	VAT/M/			1500 S					
1200/11/21/0 - 001 - 1	-OVIET LEVEL			П	VAINI	AOTIO		1300 3					
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			NJDEP '	Masto	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill		Ц	Ш	Ш	Ц
SERVICE TRANSPO			100	Hauler II	D No.	Waste	MINERVA L	A A CANADA CANADA A CANADA CAN					
City, State				20990)	Disposal Date	City, State		-				561
NEW CASTLE, DE 1	19720					Disposal Date	WAYNESB!	URG OH					
						I Circuit	WATNESD		5			_	
Completed By (Print or Ty PATRICK T. DeCAR		e Estimat				Signature	AK A	1-0	Date	20	1/2	7	
PATRICK 1. DECAR	.0	.sunidi	UI			Talrick	2 De Caro	1-jk	4/0	~//	110		
20-41 A	1 / 1												

ASB-41 MAY 11 PD/2057

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

								JE TI	d.	0/3	7		
Date of Notification (1) 6 /	7 / 1	2_				ng Owner/Operator (REALTY TRUST	500 E 200 C 200 E	- Common	201	2			
Agencies Notified ⊠ EPA	Type Notification ☑ Initial	1		December (1989)	et Address 8 SEVEN	ITH AVENUE	4	SUESTOS S	[ROL	ú	4	The second second second	
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended Amendment	#3-6/2	3/12	City,	State, Zip	Code	The second secon	1/1/11		-adealas	autones	unamina.	
□ DCA	☐ Emergency (NE	W YORK	(, NY 10019		May de la promisión	til	See Sec.	- 25-5		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)		J	Nam	e of Conta	ct	Appendix and a contract of the	Telephon	lümb	er		and the same	
				FA	CILITY	NFORMATION		L		3		_	
Name of Facility Where A			e (3)			- 10.5	Type of Facility (
MONMOUTH MALL	- JC PENNEYS						School (K-12) Subchapter 8	(Other tha	12)				
Street Address ROUTES 35 & 36							Other (i.e., pri		(-12) merc		uildin	gs,	
City (5) EATONTOWN, NJ 07	7724						Square Feet	# of Floc		В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) MONMOUTH	43			Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pric		nolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm I	lired by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)		-				
HILLMAN CONSULT	ING LLC						VIRONMENTAL	, INC.					
Street Address						Street Address						-	
1600 ROUTE 22 EAS	ST					1123 BEAVER	RSTREET						
City, State, Zip Code UNION, NJ 07083						City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA					- 277		
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm	-	Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License					
THOMAS RUBINO			9	08-688	3-7800	215-788-6040		00509					
Start Date (10)6 /27 / _	200700				ate (11) 12	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL ENV	onitor /IRONMENTAL	, INC.					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k only	one)			Street Address						e prose	
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated						1123 BEAVER	STREET						
Abatement Performed (Time of Abatement:						City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA							
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)		120110	-									
			novati			☐ Mini-Encl ☐ Glovebag		F	dure	,			
		1000	Locat		1					Ab	atem	ent T	vpe
Location of Asbestos-Containing M			Norma d Sole		0-1-	Description of				-	_		<u> </u>
TO BE ABAT	ED (ACM)	Ma	intena	nce/	Asbe (i.e	stos Containing Mat ., thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amoui (Speci		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility		Cus	todial ((12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or L		val	-	Sul	sure
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		other miscellaneo	ous)					ate	
WOMENS ARIZONA-LO	OWER LEVEL		\boxtimes		FLOOR	TILE/MASTIC		1000 5		\boxtimes			
MEN'S LEVI - LOWER	LEVEL		\boxtimes		FLOOR	TILE/MASTIC		1500 8		\boxtimes			
ZOD/MEN'S - JCP - LC	WER LEVEL		\boxtimes		VAT/MA	ASTIC		1500 5					
Name of Registered Waste SERVICE TRANSPOR			H	JDEP V auler ID	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registe						
City, State NEW CASTLE, DE 19	720			20990		Disposal Date	City, State WAYNESBU	RG, OH	The second		-		
Completed By (Print or Type				-		Signature		The second second second	Date				
PATRICK T. DeCARO	.700	stimat	or			Patrice	A 9.00	sul-	Jale	6/0	26,	10	2

* Do not use this form for ashestos licensure exempted activities

ASB-41

MAY 11

Date of Notification (1)				Nan	ne of Build	ing Owner/Operator	(2)				0 80	,,	
6 / 7	_ /	12				REALTY TRUST		JUL					
	Notification	n		Stre	et Address						+		
⊠ EPA ⊠ Ir						NTH AVENUE		3L/28108	RIAG	10	2		
	mended				, State, Zip			1 177 3	10				
	mendment mergency			10000		K, NY 10019	- 1527 27995		111/5000				
(NJAC 5:23-8) ju	inergency istification)	(inclua	ng	-	ne of Conta		V-10-10-11	Telepho	Muno	has	a) (0) -	-	_
1 2 2 2	ancellation							releptio	Num	per			
				F	ACILITY	NFORMATION		Т					
Name of Facility Where Abatem			ce (3)				Type of Facility	(4)	_			-	
MONMOUTH MALL - JC	PENNEY	S					School (K-12	2)					
Street Address							Subchapter 8	3 (Other th	K-12				
ROUTES 35 & 36							homes, etc.)		nmei	ciai c	uliqir	igs,	
City (5)				o college of the college			Square Feet	# of Flo		IE	ildg. /	\qe	
EATONTOWN, NJ 07724											3	.5-	
County (6)				Col	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being	nolis	hed)			
MONMOUTH							COMMERCI	9					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Building	Owne	r (8)	ASCN	No.	Name of Abateme				-			_
HILLMAN CONSULTING	LLC						VIRONMENTAL	INC					
Street Address						Street Address							
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST						1123 BEAVER	R STREET						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	(2)						
UNION, NJ 07083						BRISTOL, PA							
Project Manager for Monitoring I	Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License).				
THOMAS RUBINO					8-7800	215-788-6040		0050	,.				
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled	- 1		ate (11)	Name of OSHA M		0030					
6 / 26 / 12					12		VIRONMENTAL	INC					
Occupancy Status During Abate	1					Street Address	THE THE PARTY OF T	., 1140.					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Durin				ment		1123 BEAVER	CTDEET						
					scribe								
Time of Abatement:A	MF	M/10:	00PM	8:00A	M	City, State, Zip Co							
Scope of Work (Check all that ap	ply)		-			BRISTOL, PA	19007						
	F-37						ainment with Nega	ative Press					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovat emoliti			☐ Mini-Encl	osure						
△ ≥160 \$1 01 ≥200 11			emonu	on		☐ Glovebag	Procedure npted (*) and Non	Erioble D					
		1	s Loca	tion	T	- Non-Exem	inpled () and Non	-Friable Pi	∍dure	-			
Location of			Norma	lly		Description of				At	atem	ent T	
Asbestos-Containing Material	(ACM)		ed Sole		Asbe	stos Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Amou		Rer	Repair	En	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED IN Facility			todial		(i.e	., thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,	nsulation,	(Spec		Remova	air	Encapsulate	clos
(13)			(12)			other miscellaneo		SF or I		<u>a</u>		sula	иге
		Yes	No	N/A								te	
WOMENS ARIZONA-LOWER	R LEVEL				FLOOR	TILE/MASTIC		1000 :			П		
MEN'S LEVI - LOWER LEVE	L		Ø		FLOOR	TILE/MASTIC		1500 :	-				
ZOD/MEN'S - JCP - LOWER	LEVEL		\boxtimes		VAT/MA	STIC		1500 \$					
Name of Registered Waste Haule	Г		N	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	red Landfi					Ш
SERVICE TRANSPORT GR	OUP		Н	auler ID 20990	-0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	Waste	MINERVA L						
City, State			1			Disposal Date	City, State		-				
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720							WAYNESBU	RG, OH					
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature			Date		,		
PATRICK T. DeCARO	E	stimat	or			Kat . 1	1.10	10 /	Jaic	11	2	1,	7

Agendes Notified Type Notification Separate Sep	e of Registered Waste Hauler RVICE TRANSPORT GROUP State	-	N.	JDEP V	No. V	Vaste	MINERVA LAP	NDFILL	1-1		
Agencies Notified Type Notification Separation Type Notification	e of Registered Waste Hauler	-	N.	JDEP V	No. V				1-1		
Agencies Notified Type Notification Separation Type Notification Separation Type Notification Separation		-		Part and the second	Nasta Ta	S.E. W		511584	1-1		
S	S SHOES - LOWER LEVEL	-							1	_	
S	S SHOES - LOWER LEVEL		KN	17	TANIMAS	o II C		2200 SF	X	П	
S		-	-	-	1			1000 SF	X		
Agencies Notified FAR Department of Type Notification Monage of Department of Type of Facility Place (a) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (a) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (a) MONMOUTH MALL - JC PENNEYS FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (a) MONMOUTH MALL - JC PENNEYS FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (N-12)	VI - LOWER LEVEL	-	-	+				12500 SF			
Agencies Notified □ FAR	MENS ARIZONA-LOWER LEVEL		Ø	+	+	TIL F/MASTIC					e
Agencies Notified PAGE PA		Yes	1	1		otner miscellaneou	is)	-: U. L.)	100		ulat
Agencies Notified Page Pa	Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility	Usi	Norma ed Sol aintena stodial	ally lely by ance/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.,	Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT.	erial (ACM) sulation,	Amount (Specify	Ab		
Agencies Notified ☐ FYPE Notification ☐ Initial ☐ DOLWD ☐ Amended ☐ DHSS ☐ DCA ☐ (NIAC 5:23-8) ☐ Cancellation ☐ Cancellation ☐ Cancellation ☐ Cancellation ☐ Cancellation ☐ Cancellation ☐ County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) ☐ COMMERCIAL (Street Address ☐ HILLMAN CONSULTING LLC ☐ WASHING ON THE ONLY TO Street Address ☐ BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ☐ Scheduled Completion Date (11) ☐ ON HOLP ☐ Scheduled Completion Date (11) ☐ ON HOLP ☐ Scheduled Completion Date (11) ☐ Pacility Closed/Nacated During Abatement (Check only one) ☐ Pacility Closed/Nacated During Abatement (Check only one) ☐ Pacility Closed/Nacated During Abatement (Check only one) ☐ Pacility Closed/Nacated During Entire Period of Abatement ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe ☐ Time of Abatement: ☐ AMPM/10:00PM-8:00AM ☐ Street Address ☐ Str	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	O D	emolit	tion		Glovebag	Procedure		ine		
Agencies Notified ☐ FYPE Notification ☐ Initial ☐ DOLWD ☐ Amended ☐ DHSS ☐ DCA ☐ (NIAC 5:23-8) ☐ DCA ☐ (NIAC 5:23-8) ☐ Cancellation ☐ Cancellation ☐ Cancellation ☐ Cancellation ☐ Cancellation ☐ Telephoi ☐ Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) ☐ City (5) ☐ Street Address ☐ City (5) ☐ Canth (6-2) ☐ MONMOUTH MALL - JC PENNEYS ☐ Street Address ☐ City (5) ☐ Canth (6-2) ☐ MONMOUTH ☐ County Code (7)(\$7371E USE ONL') ☐ COMMERCIAL ☐ Bidg. Age ☐ County (6) ☐ MONMOUTH ☐ County Code (7)(\$7371E USE ONL') ☐ County Code (7)(\$7371E US	ope of Work (Check all that apply)										
Agencies Notified □ EPA □ DOLVD □ DAS □ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) □ DCA (NJAC 5:24-12 □ DCA	Time of Abatement:AM	PM/10	00PA	A-8:00	AM						
Agencies Notified ☐ EPA ☐ FACILITY INFORMATION ☐ Cancellation ☐ FACILITY INFORMATION ☐ MonMouth Mall - JC PENNEYS ☐ City (5) ☐ EATONTOWN, NJ 07724 ☐ County (6) ☐ MonMouth ☐ County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) ☐ County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) ☐ Commercial buildings. ☐ City State, Zip Code ☐ County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) ☐ Commercial buildings. ☐ Commercial buildings. ☐ City (5) ☐ County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) ☐ Commercial buildings. ☐ Commercial buildings	Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	al Easi	16. 11.								
Agencies Notified □ EPA □ DCLWD □ DCA □ (NJAC 5:23-8) □ DCA □ Cancellation □ FACILITY INFORMATION □ School (K-12) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the Other (te., private and connex, etc.) □ County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) □ Current Use (Prior if being commercial buildings, age commercial buildings, a	Facility Closed/Vacated During Fetire 1	eck only	y one)			Street Address					
Agencies Notified □ PA □ Pype Notification □ Initial □ DoLWD □ DoLWD □ Amended □ MHSS □ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) □ Cancellation □ Type of Facility (4) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Subchapter 8 (Other the □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Cancellation □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Cancellation □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Cancellation □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ County (6) □ Other (i.e., private and homes, etc.) □ Other (i.e., priva		7	/_	6	/ _12_			, INC.			
Agencies Notified □ EPA □ DOLWD □ DHSS □ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) □ Cancellation □ Cancellation □ Cancellation □ Cancellation □ Monmouth Mall - JC PENNEYS □ City (5) □ EATONTOWN, NJ 07724 □ County (6) ■ MONMOUTH Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ■ MRANGE Address ■ County Code (7)(STATE USE ONL') ■	241 112/1	neduled	Com	pletion	Date (11)			00509			
Agencies Notified Type Notification Type Notification Street Address Street Address Amendment #1-6/21/12 Emergency (including justification) Cancellation Taking Place (3) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Street Address ROUTES 35 & 36 Square Feet # of Flot				908-6	88-7800		1/				
Agencies Notified PA			17	elepho	ne No		19007				
Agencies Notified Agency						City, State, Zip C	ode				
Agencies Notified EPA Initial DOLWD Amended							R STREET				
Agencies Notified Type Notification Type Notification Initial Street Address S88 SEVENTH AVENUE						Street Address	TA	L, INC.			
Agencies Notified EPA DOLWD Amended Amendment #1-6/21/12 Cancellation Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) MONMOUTH MALL - JC PENNEYS City (5) EATONTOWN, NJ 07724 County (6) MONMOUTH Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Pullstine On the first of Monitoring Firm Hired by Pullstine On the first of Monitoring Firm Hired by Pullstine On the first of Monitoring Firm Hired by Pullstine On the first of Monitoring Firm Hired by Pullstine On the first of Monitoring Firm Hired by Pullstine On the first of Monitoring Firm Hired by Pullstine On the first of Monitoring Firm Hired by Pullstine On the first of Building Owner/Operator (2) VORNADO REALTY TRUST Street Address 888 SEVENTH AVENUE City, State, Zip Code NEW YORK, NY 10019 Name of Contact Telephor Name of Contact Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other that No First of Flot	HILLMAN CONSULTING LLC		(-)	1.10	CIVI IND.	RRISTOL EN	nent Contractor (9))			
Agencies Notified EPA DOLWD DHSS DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) MONMOUTH MALL - JC PENNEYS Street Address ROUTES 35 & 36 City (5) EATONTOWN, NJ 07724 Type Notification Type Notification Street Address 888 SEVENTH AVENUE City, State, Zip Code NEW YORK, NY 10019 Name of Contact Telephoi Number FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other that homes, etc.) EATONTOWN, NJ 07724 County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY). Current for City (5) EATONTOWN, NJ 07724 County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY). Current for City (5) EATONTOWN, Current for City (5) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY). Current for City (5) EATONTOWN, Current for City (5) EATONTOWN, NJ 07724 County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY). Current for City (5) EATONTOWN, Current for City (5) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY). Current for City (5) Subchapter 8 (Other that homes, etc.) Bidg. Age	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildi	ing Owr	ner (8)	IAS	CM No	I New - Co	COMMERC	IAL		-/	
Agencies Notified EPA DOLWD DHSS DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) MONMOUTH MALL - JC PENNEYS Street Address ROUTES 35 & 36 City (5) EATONTOWN, NJ 07724 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) VORNADO REALTY TRUST Street Address 888 SEVENTH AVENUE City, State, Zip Code NEW YORK, NY 10019 Name of Contact Telephor Number FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other that Contact Normal Subchapter 8 (Other that Normal Subc	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1			(County Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)		rior if being c	olishe	4)	
Agencies Notified Type Notification Type Notification Street Address								# Of Flot		Bldg	. Age
Agencies Notified EPA DOLWD DHSS (NJAC 5:23-8) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) MONMOUTH MALL - JC PENNEYS ROUTES 35 & 36 Name of String Owner/Operator (2) VORNADO REALTY TRUST Street Address 888 SEVENTH AVENUE City. State, Zip Code NEW YORK, NY 10019 Name of Contact Telephor Number Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other that C-12) Subchapter 8 (Other that C-12) Other (i.e., private and composite with subchapter and composite with							homes, etc.	.)			700
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address							Uther (i.e.,)	Drivate and	(-12) Imercia	l buile	linos
Agencies Notified EPA DOLWD Amended Amendment #1-6/21/12 City, State, Zip Code Name of Contact Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Name of Facility (4)	Street Address						Subshanta	2)	egypetic regards a tr		
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address	MONMOUTH MALL - JC PENN	EVS	'lace ((3)			Type of Facility	y (4)			_
Agencies Notified DOLWD DHSS DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) Agencies Notified Type Notification Type Notification Street Address Street Address 888 SEVENTH AVENUE City, State, Zip Code NEW YORK, NY 10019 Name of Contact	Name of Facility Where Abatement is 7	Takina I	21	(0)	FACILITY	INFORMATION			!		
Agencies Notified DOLWD DHSS DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) Agencies Notified Type Notification Type Notification Street Address Street Address 888 SEVENTH AVENUE City, State, Zip Code NEW YORK, NY 10019 Name of Contact	Li Cancellai	tion						relephor	Numbe	ľ	
Agencies Notified EPA DOLWD DHSS DCA Type Notification Street Address 888 SEVENTH AVENUE City, State, Zip Code NEW YORK NY 19949	(Nonc 5.25-6) Justinicati	on)	dunig	1	Name of Con	itact		Tolonk			
6 / 7 / 12 Agencies Notified	□ DCA □ Emergen	ent #1	6/21/	12			Tracks, A. C. Co.				
6 / 7 / 12 VORNADO REALTY TRUST Agencies Notified	= Savilletide		0101	F	City State 7	In Code		2011.15 (3)		Without and	747-70-1-0
6 / 7 / 12 VORNADO REALTY TRUST	⊠ EPA ⊠ Initial							The second secon	-	9	_
6 / 7 Ruilding Owner/Operator (2)					CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF		ST	r paterno			Ÿ
Name of Paris		12			Name of Bu	ilding Owner/Operat	or (2)	UUL			-

Date of Notification (1) 6 / 7 /				Name of Br	NJAC 8:60 and 5: uilding Owner/Operato DO REALTY TRUS	r (2)	(一年	20	29	8
Agencies Notified ☐ EPA 5247 ☐ DOLWD 5230 ☐ DHSS 5229 ☐ Type Notified ☐ Initial ☐ Amende ☐ Amende	ed			Street Addr	ess ENTH AVENUE	-		-			
DCA Emerge justification	ncy (in	duding		NEW YO	RK, NY 10019						
☐ Cancella	etion			Name of Co	ntact		Teleph	∋ Numb	er		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Takino	Dines	(2)	FACILITY	Y INFORMATION				1		
MONMOUTH MALL - JC PENN Street Address ROUTES 35 & 36 City (5)	EYS	Fiece	(3)			Type of Facilit School (K- Subchapte Other (i.e., homes, etc.)	12) r 8 (Other ti	K-12) mmerc	ial bu	uilding	7s,
EATONTOWN, NJ 07724 County (6)						Square Feet	# of Fi			dg. Ag	
MONMOUTH				County Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	A.	rior if being	molishe			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build HILLMAN CONSULTING LLC Street Address	ing Ow	mer (8	AS	SCM No.	Name of Abateme BRISTOL ENV	nt Contractor (9	IAL	····oiisne	-u)		
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST					Street Address		E, INC.		_		
City, State, Zip Code UNION, NJ 07083					1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo	ie					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm THOMAS RUBINO		T		one No.	BRISTOL, PA	19007	License				
Start Date (10) Sci	hedule	d Com	pletion	Date (11)	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA Mo	nitor	00505				
ccupancy Status During Abatement (Ch	eck on	hy one		/ _12	BRISTOL ENVI	RONMENTAL	, INC.				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Time of Abatement:AM Ope of Work (Check all that apply)	Period	of Aba	tement		Street Address 1123 BEAVER S City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova	ion		☐ Full Contain ☐ Mini-Enclose ☐ Glovebag Pr ☐ Non-Exempt	ment with Nega					
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Us	ls Loca Norma ed Sol ainten	ally ely by ance/	Asbest	Description of tos Containing Materia	1/4010	Amount	1	1	nent 7	7
IN Facility (13)	Yes	(12) No		(1.6.,	thermal systems insul surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	1000	(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	criciosure
MENS ARIZONA-LOWER LEVEL		\boxtimes		FLOOR T	ILE/MASTIC	-	12500 SF	-		0	
S SHOES - LOWER LEVEL		×			ILE/MASTIC		1000 SF				
				FLOOR TI	ILE/MASTIC		2200 SF	+-+			
of Registered Waste Hauler RVICE TRANSPORT GROUP	<u> </u>	N. Ha	DEP W		ubic Yards of Nar	ne of Registered	d Landfill		_		
itate V CASTLE, DE 19720			0990	Dis		INERVA LAN	DFILL				

19 ct

/			(P	ursuant	to NJAC	8:60 an	d 12:12) III			<i>y</i>	3	111	
Date of Notification (1) 6–29–12					Building			(2) st Iron	ipe,	[nc.	010	11		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress Siteg	raves	stre	eet	1 30	L 5	JII.			
登 EPA ロ DEP 図 DOL	☐ Initial				ite, Zip Co lipsb		NJ (08865	ASDE	STOS CON LICENSIA	OL &		İ	
M DOH □ DCA -	☐ Emergency (justification) ☐ Cancellation	including			Contact n Nic	us			Te	lephone I	nber	-		
		51 //		FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION		114 (4)		-			
Name of Facility Where A Atlantic State				nc.				Type of Fac ☐ School	(K-12)					
Street Address 183 Sitegraves	Street					4			ipter 8 (Oth i.e. private		2) al buil			es,
City (5) Phillipsburg						21120	-	Square Feet 75,000	# (of Floors		100		•
County (6) Warren				County (Code (7) JSE ONLY)		Current Use		ing demo	ied)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name	of Abatement	Contracto	r (9)	-			
EHS Environmen	ntaļ Inc.						100000000000000000000000000000000000000	mouth E	nviron	mental	30.,	Inc	•	
Street Address 411 Southgate	Court							Address B Haws A	zonuo					
City, State, Zip Code	Court							tate, Zip Code				-		
Mickleton, NJ	08056						and the second	ristown		9401				
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		Telephor		.00	37	none No.		License	0.			AND HEAD	
Jack Carney		Cabadul	ad Can	-	224-00			0-239-99; of OSHA Mor		003	3			
Start Date (10) 4–13–12		7-20		npietion t	Date (11)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	mouth E		nental	.o.,	Inc		
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)					Address	-					
☒ Facility Closed/Vaca								B Haws A						
☐ Abatement Performe ☐ Other – Describe: _	ed Outside of Norm	al Facility	/ Hours	3			D.C. C. Martines	tate, Zip Code cristown		9401				
Scope of Work (Check Al	II That Apply)								14.					
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demolit					Mini-Enclo	sure Procedure		ressu		· A	
		T	Locati					NOTELACIT	ipica () ai	IG IVOIT-1			emen	
Location	of		Vormal	ly		De	scription	of				T)	rpe T	
Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB/</u> In Facili (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Ma Cus	(12)	nce/ Staff? .		thermal surfa			(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	1.7	Yes	No	N/A					440	CE	x	-		
South casting 2nd floor hot		X				site								
2110 11001 1100	DON WALL	X			tran	site			1,3	60 SF	X	-	_	
									-		+-	-		
				JDEP W	lanta	Loubia	Yards	I Name	e of Regist	orod Lanc	L	<u></u>		
Name of Registered Was Newark Carting			100000	lauler ID		of Wa		IE		cied Lanc				
City, State Newark, NJ	KINE I				sal Date 0–12	City, Be	State thlehe	m, PA	i) (in					
Completed by		Title				S	Signature	11/1			te	10	Ŧ,	
James M. Kelly	Y	Pro	pject	Mana	ager		111	11/1			-29-	-12		

								1 115 /	Democratical many of the	5-1000FF		-75 1		111
Date of Notification (1) 6-11-12	130			Name of	f Building ntic S	Owner/Op States	perator (2) Cast	Iron Pip	e, Inc.	5	, <u>a</u> p	19		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress Sitear	raves	Street	1.5	- UUt) 1.0	164	1	9
Ø EPA □ DEP	☐ Initial ☑ Amended	2	+	City, Sta	ate, Zip Co	ode		CF.	ASBES	5 GC ENS	MIRO MG	Lά		
X DOL	Amendment Emergency (L		lipsbu	irg, N	J 0886	Land timest	1 70-1			CO-COCCUMATION CO.	*SALISEE SAME	(hata hates)
DX DOH	justification) Cancellation	incidentig			fContact In Nicu	ıs			Telepho	Nun	iber'			
				FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATIC	ON Toron	pe of Facility (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Name of Facility Where Atlantic Stat	Abatement is Taking es Cast Iror	Place (3)) , I1	nc.				School (K-1	12)	7 10	١			
Street Address 183 Sitegrave	s Street						120		8 (Other the private & con	<-12 ercia	l build			s,
City (5) Phillipsburg							100000	uare Feet 75,000	# of Floc			ldg. A 00y		
County (6) Warren			T	County (Code (7) USE ONLY	7		rrent Use (Pri ndustria		olish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCN	/ No.	I	Name of A	batement Cor	ntractor (9)	_				
EHS Environme	ntal, Inc.						Plymou	th Envir	conmenta	Co).,I	nc.		
Street Address 411 Southgate	Court						923 Ha	ws Avenu	ie	-				
City, State, Zip Code Mickleton, NJ	08056						City, State Norris	, Zip Code stown, PA	19401					
Project Manager for Mor Jack Carney	nitoring Firm		T	Telepho 856-2	ne No. 224–00	180	Telephone 610-23	No. 19–9920	Lice (e No 398				
Start Date (10) 4–13–12	3	Schedule		mpletion	Date (11)			SHA Monitor 1th Envi	ronmenta	Co).,I	nc.		
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)		***************************************		Street Add		-					
IX Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire F	Period of A	bater	ment				aws Aveni	1e					
☐ Abatement Perform ☐ Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Norm	al Facility	Hour	s 			The state of the s	, Zip Code stown, PA	19401					
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)													
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		- 127 TO 1	enova emoli					Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure		ressu le Pro		e	
								NOTELECTIFIE	a () and tro	1100		manufacture of the part	ement	
		10000	Locat Iorma			Don	scription of					Ту	ре	τ
Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	g Material (ACM) BATED Ility	Use Mai	d Sole intena	ely by ince/ Staff?		stos Conta thermal surfac	aining Mate systems ins sing, VAT, o hiscellaneou	sulation, r	Amou (Speci SF or L		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A	<u> </u>				110 00		X	_	-	
South casting		X			trans				440 SF	_				
2nd floor hot	box wall	Х			trans	site			1,360	_	X			-
					 					-	<u> </u>			
Name of Registered Wa Newark Cartir			1	NJDEP W Hauler ID 4509		Cubic of Was	ste	IE		ıdfiil				
City, State Newark, NJ						Dispos	al Date	City, Star Be	thlehem	PA			70.000	
Completed by		Title					ignature			Da		4.0		
James M. Kell	Ly	Proj	ect	Mana	ger			11-		6-	-11-	-12		

* Do not use this form for asbestos li sure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1) 5-25-12	11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1			Name o Atla	f Building	g Owner/ State	Operator ((2) E Iron Pij	pe, Inc				0040		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress		Stree	1	The state of the s	44)	2012		
区 EPA ロ DEP は DOL	☐ Initial ☑ Amended Amendmen	·# 2		City, Sta	ate, Zip C	Code	NJ 088	a legis	Remaining P	SBI O	S CO ENSI	NTI NG	ROL 8		<u> </u>
₫ DOH	☐ Emergency justification) ☐ Cancellation	(including		Name o	f Contac n Nic	t	110 000	003	Telep	iho N	ümb	er	Sec. Sec.	dies.	ayar.m.
U 00A .						FORMAT	ION						-		
Name of Facility Where Al Atlantic States				nc.				Type of Facility School (K	-12)						
Street Address 183 Sitegraves	Street							Other (i.e. etc.)	er 8 (Other private &	con er	12) cial t		dings,		es,
City (5) Phillipsburg								Square Feet 75,000	# of F	loc			ldg. A 100 <u>s</u>	300	•
County (6) Warren				County (Y)		Current Use (P industri		ı de ili	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm H		Owner (8)		ASCN	l No.		Name o	f Abatement Co	ontractor (9)					
EHS Environment Street Address	al, Inc.						Plyr Street A	nouth Env ddress	ironme	nt -	Co.	,	Inc.	•	
411 Southgate C	ourt						923	Haws Ave	nue						
City, State, Zip Code								ate, Zip Code				-			
Mickleton, NJ 08	056						Norn	ristown,	PA 194	01					
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm		1	Telephor			Telepho				No.				
Jack Carney					224-0			-239-9920		3	98				
Start Date (10) 4-13-12		Schedule 6-11			Date (11))	Plyn	f OSHA Monito Outh Envi		ıta	Co.	,Ι	nc.		
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only One	9)	***			Street A								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate ☐ Abatement Performed ☐ Other – Describe:						¥.	City, Sta	Haws Aver te, Zip Code istown, PA							
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	παι Αρριγ)		enova emoli				Z	Full Containn Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	re ocedure		Pres		e cedur	9	
		11					K1	NOH-EXCITIBLE	T And I	101	T	_	Abate		t t
	-	10	_ocat orma	033200							L			ре	
Location o Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT In Facility (13)	aterial (ACM) <u>ED</u>	Used Mair Custo	Sole itena	ly by	Asbes (i.e	stos Cont . thermal surfa	scription o taining Ma systems i cing, VAT, niscellane	terial (ACM) nsulation, or	Ame (Spe SF o	ecif	0.00	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										le l	(D
South casting ma	chine	X			tra	ansite	е		440 SF		Х				
2nd floor hot box	2nd floor hot box wall x						9		1,360	SF	X				
									_						
				-											
Name of Registered Waste Newark Carting	Н	JDEP Wa auler ID 1 4509		Cubic of Was		Name of IES	Registere I	d Li Ifi	[4						
City, State Newark, NJ						-	sal Date	City, Sta Bet1	te hlehem	.]		,			
Completed by James M. Kelly		Title	F	rojec	t Man		ignature				ate -25	-1	2		
							11	//							

						JIE W	2 1	1	1 -		
Date of Notification (1)				Owner/Oper						- 11	
4-30-12				States	Cast Iron	1			040	- 1	11
Agencies Notified Type Notifi			Address 3 Site	graves S	treet	JUL JUI	1-	, 1	UIZ		
☐ DEP ☐ Initial ☐ Amer			tate, Zip C					OWE	001 9		-
4 1755 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	idment #1	(And the second second	ourg, NJ	08865	ASBI	OS C	11911 11912	MUL	Z.	
	gency (including cation)		of Contact			Telepho	Anim				
	ellation	Bri	an Nic	cus		se*			TO CHAPTER		
		FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION	2064						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is					Type of Facilit	y (4)					
Atlantic States Cast	Tron Pipe	, LHC.			☐ School (F		(-12)				
Street Address 183 Sitegraves Stree	t				☑ Other (i.e etc.)	ter 8 (Other that e. private & con	ercial	buil			es,
City (5)					Square Feet	# of Floo		1	Bldg. A	-	
Phillipsburg					75,000	4	li a la m	1_	100	YIS	
County (6) Warren		County	Code (7) USE ONLY		induatr		lishe	a) 			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu		ASC	M No.		me of Abatement C						
EHS Environmental, In	nc.				lymouth Env	ironmenta	Co	• 1-	Inc.		
Street Address					eet Address						
411 Southgate Court					23 Haws Ave	nue					
City, State, Zip Code Mickleton, NJ 08056					y, State, Zip Code	חת 10401					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepho	na No		orristown,	PA 19401	∍ No.	-			
Jack Carney			224-00	Service Inc.	10-239-9920	1	00		3		
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	d Completion	Date (11)		me of OSHA Monito						
4-13-12	5-28	3-12			lymouth Env	rironment	CC	.,	Inc.		
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check Only One)		100000	eet Address	0					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During E	Entire Period of At	patement		1	23 Haws Ave	enue					
☐ Abatement Performed Outside o ☐ Other – Describe:	f Normal Facility I	Hours			, State, Zip Code	53 10101					
				1	Morristown,	PA 19401				-	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply))										
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		enovation emolition			☐ Full Contain ☐ Mini-Enclose	ment with Nega	e Pre	ssu	re		
EX ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		HIGHLIGHT			☐ Glovebag Pr	ocedure					
			1		段 Non-Exempt	ted (*) and Non	lable	Pro			
		ocation							Abate Ty	ре	
Location of	Used	ormally Solely by	Anhan	Descript	ion of g Material (ACM)	Amoun	ľ				
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED	M) Main	itenance/			ems insulation,	(Specifi		Re	Z	Ence	S
In Facility		dial Staff? (12)		surfacing, other misce		SF or LF		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	Yes	No N/A		Outer Intace	lia leggs,			/al	-	late	лге
South casting machine	X		tran	site		440 SF		x			
2nd floor hot box wall			tran	site		1,360 SE	-	X		TE (
Zina Libot inot bon wata	X			-		17000 01			-		
							-	_			
					T- xT-	1 Devices of	fill	_			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP W Hauler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste		f Registered La	110				
Newark Carting		4509		8	IES		Administra	15.14		1	
City, State				Disposal Da							
Newark, NJ			0.81.31	5-28-1.	2 Bet	hlehem, F			2.		
Completed by	Title			Signati	ure //a		Date				
James M. Kelly	Proje	ect Mana	ger	1//	11010		4-3	30-	12		

,											1.//		, []	
∞tification (1) 3–21–12				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Atlantic States Cast Iron Pipe, Inc.										
gencies Notified Type Notification												949	-#1	111
V				Street Address 183 Sitegraves Street						þ	5 2	116	IL.	ments.
124 EPA			City, State, Zip Code							-		******	1	
X DOL Amendment #_				Phillipsburg, NJ 08865 ASBEST						CONTROL'S				
□ Emergency (Including justification) □ DCA - □ Cancellation					Name of Contact Lawrence Telepho						umber			e-maintened all the
					Brian Nicus FACILITY INFORMATION									
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Tak	ing Plaœ (3)	FAC	CILITY IN	FORMA	HON	Type of Facility	y (4)				1	and the PAC
Atlantic State				C.				☐ School (K	7 (8) - A					
Street Address				□ St				☐ Subchapt	er 8 (Other th					
183 Sitegraves	Street							☑ Other (i.e etc.)	, private & cor	erc				nes,
City (5)					17.1			Square Feet	# of Flor			Bldg.	Age	
Phillipsburg					0-4-70		" 75,000		2	-114	shed)	100	vrs	
County (6) Warren					Code (7)		Current Use (Prior if being d			DHS	inea)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)				LASCI	M No.		Name of Abatement Contractor (9)			-				
EHS Environmental, Inc.				, ,,,,,,,			Plymouth Environment				ъ.,	Inc		
Street Address				5 1			Street Address							
411 Southgate Court							923 Haws Avenue							
City, State, Zip Code Mickleton, NJ 08056							City, State, Zip Code							
				-			Norristown, PA 19401				1 -			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Jack Carney				Telephone No. 856-224-0080			Telephone No. Lia				e No. 00398			
				mpletion Date (11)			Name of OSHA Monitor							
4-13-12 4-30-12							Plymouth Environmenta			Co., Inc.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)							Street Address				_			
☑ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abater					ment			923 Haws Avenue						- This shall
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hour ☐ Other – Describe:							City, State, Zip Code Norristown, PA 19401							
							1401	I ISCOWII, FF	17-01	-				
Scope of Work (Check All	That AbbiA)	427 72					_	= " O			9 7 7 7	11 221		7.0
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ Renovi								 ☐ Full Containment with Nega ☐ Mini-Endosure 			e riessure			
							 Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Nor 			iable Procedure				
	1	la Lagation					HOITEACHTE	a () and (ton	Abatement					
Location of Is Local Norma				lly De			scription of					Ty	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)			d Sole ntena			stos Conf	s Containing Material (ACM) ermal systems insulation,		Amoun		_		g	m
			odial S	Staff?	I DE DEDICE				(Specifi SF or LF		Removal	Repair	caps	Enclosure
(13)			(12)			other miscellaneous)		eous)	2.4		lave	1	Encapsulate	sure
		Yes	No	N/A						-	<u> </u>		6	
South casting machine		X			transite			resident and the	440 SF		X			
2nd floor hot box wall		x			transite				1,360		X			
	lue	1 1												
				- 300								i		
								Registered Le	ħΠ	-				
			H	auler ID No. of Wa 4509 8			ste IESI							
City, State				1305			al Date	City, State	e					
Newark, NJ)-12	Bethl							
Completed by Title							gnature///)at	a			
James M. Kelly Project					lanager ///					3.	-21-	-12		
					3 33 - 1	1		-						